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1749 02/05/2016 TARAMASCO, ANTHONY TWIN FALLS ID KINDNESS PARY FOR STUDENTS 19.07
Totals for 1749 19.07
1750 02/05/2016 PROFORM AIRBORNE SCHOOL ASSEMBLY TO KICK OFF 260.00

JUMPROPE FOR HEART

Totals for 1750 260.00

1751 02/08/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 9.43
CUSTODIANS

Totals for 1751 9.43

1752 02/08/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA STAFF CHRISTMAS TREATS 126.93

Totals for 1752 126.93

1753 02/08/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA I TUNE CARDS FOR PARENT 38.00

RAFFLE FOR MATH NIGHT

Totals for 1753 38.00
1754 02/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DOUBLE A RECHARGEABLE 81.52
BATTERIES
Totals for 1754 81.52
1755 02/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA INCENTIVE CHARTS FOR ESL 20.70
Totals for 1755 20.70
1756 02/08/2016 TAYLOR, TREENA OAKLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR SUPPLIES 101.94
Totals for 1756 101.94
1757 02/08/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID REFRESHMENTS FOR 2ND & 3RD 117.61

GRADE MATH NIGHT

Totals for 1757 117.61
1758 02/08/2016 RAMSEY, EILEEN FACULTY MEETING REFRESHMENTS 16.32
REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 1758 16.32
1759 02/10/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID BUS FEES FOR FROZEN AND 80.00
NUTCRACKER
Totals for 1759 80.00
1843 02/05/2016 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Dads and Donuts - Reading 265.65
Activity
Totals for 1843 265.65
1844 02/09/2016 GRAHAM, KATHRYN TWIN FALLS ID Professional Development 500.00
Totals for 1844 500.00
1845 02/10/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Office Supplies 113.02

(Sara Osterhout)

Totals for 1845 113.02
1846 02/18/2016 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID 14 Chanel Powered Mixer 309.00
Totals for 1846 309.00
1847 02/24/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Storage/Utility Cart with 105.07
8-Drawers
Totals for 1847 105.07
1848 02/24/2016 LASER XPRESS OF IDAH POCATELLO ID Cartridge, Duracell AAA 32/Pk 97.50
Totals for 1848 97.50
1980 02/01/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI RENTALS 1/28 830.00
Totals for 1980 830.00
1981 02/01/2016 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID SPELLING BEE AWARDS AND 40.53
RIBBONS
Totals for 1981 40.53
1982 02/05/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FASTNERS AND INDOOR TAPE 28.91
Totals for 1982 28.91
1983 02/05/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID STATE SALES TAX JANUARY 23.49
Totals for 1983 23.49
1984 02/05/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA LAMP NEC NP14LP 138.00
Totals for 1984 138.00

1985 02/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OFFICE SUPPLIES MICRO HDMI 61.44
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CABLE
Totals for 1985 61.44
1986 02/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA NATURES CRAFTS FOR KIDS: 50 10.98

FANTASTIC THINKS TO MAKE WITH
MOTHER NATURE'S HELP

Totals for 1986 10.98
1987 02/09/2016 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID PAPER PLATES AND CUPS FOR 66.39
STAFEF WORKROOM
Totals for 1987 66.39
1988 02/09/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL OFFICE SUPPLIES 155.75
Totals for 1988 155.75
1989 02/10/2016 WHITE PINE PTO BURLEY ID DEPOSIT SHOULD BE FOR PTO NOT 532.70
WHITE PINE
Totals for 1989 532.70
1990 02/11/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA AA BATTERIES FOR LIBRARY 51.19

WATER BOTTLES AND TREATS
STATE CHOIR

Totals for 1990 51.19
1991 02/11/2016 THE WRITE TOOLS, LLC CENTENNIAL Cco WRITE TOOLS TRAINING 512.00
Totals for 1991 512.00
1992 02/16/2016 LOVE AND LOGIC GOLDEN Cco LOVE AND LOGIC COMPLETION 17.00
CERTIFICATES
Totals for 1992 17.00
1993 02/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA AMPLIFIER AND CD PLAYER 577.00
Totals for 1993 577.00
1994 02/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FLIP CHART, DISINFECTANT, USB 57.99
CABLE
Totals for 1994 57.99
1995 02/23/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID HARD DRIVE SEAGATE 500 GB 150.00
Totals for 1995 150.00
1996 02/23/2016 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL LIBRARY BOOKS 1,354.35
Totals for 1996 1,354.35
1997 02/23/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA SHIPPING FOR REPLACEMENT BULB 12.00
Totals for 1997 12.00
1998 02/25/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OFFICE SUPPLIES MICRO HDMI 61.44
CABLE
Totals for 1998 61.44
1999 02/25/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OFFICE SUPPLIES MICRO HDMI 61.62
CABLE
Totals for 1999 61.62
2000 02/25/2016 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID STAFEF APPRECIATION (COOKS) 28.62
Totals for 2000 28.62
2001 02/26/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL PROJECTOR 493.49
Totals for 2001 493.49
2002 02/26/2016 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID SKI RENTALS 2/23 & 2/25 1,185.00
Totals for 2002 1,185.00
2552 02/03/2016 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX CRTC- EMT- Chapter 900.00

Affiliation Fee
Totals for 2552 900.00
2553 02/03/2016 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA WESTERVILLE OH CRTC- INFO TECH.- 20.00
BPA student fees
Totals for 2553 20.00
2554 02/03/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- Robotics 58.50
Luncheon w/ Students @ ISU

Totals for 2554 58.50
2555 02/16/2016 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX CRTC- EMT- / Student 40.00
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Fee

Totals for 2555 40.00

2556 02/18/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN. - 14.80

Totals for 2556 14.80

2557 02/18/2016 CHANNING L. BETE CO. S. DEERFIELD MA CRTC- EMT- / CPR Books 994.08

Totals for 2557 994.08

2558 02/19/2016 BROWN, DANIEL GOODING ID CRTC- ROBOTICS- / 88.17
REIMBURSEMENT

Totals for 2558 88.17

2559 02/22/2016 VALLIVUE JOINT SCHOO CALDWELL ID CRTC- ROBOTICS / Vex 120.00

Robotics Competition

Totals for 2559 120.00

2560 02/22/2016 CALDWELL SCHOOL DIST CALDWELL ID CRTC- ROBOTICS- / 140.00
REGISTRATION

Totals for 2560 140.00

2561 02/23/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- Robotics- 250.00

Robotics Event Registration
Totals for 2561 250.00
2562 02/24/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ROBOTICS- / HOTEL 119.98
RESERVATIONS FOR ROBOTICS
COMPETITION
Totals for 2562 119.98
2563 02/24/2016 BROWN, DANIEL GOODING ID CRTC- ROBOTICS- / 179.97
REIMBURSEMENT FOR HOTEL FOR
ROBOTICS CONVENTION
Totals for 2563 179.97
2564 02/24/2016 GOODING UNIVERSITY I GOODING ID CRTC- ROBOTICS- HOTEL 235.00

RESERVATION FOR ROBOTICS

COMPETITION
Totals for 2564 235.00
4366 02/08/2016 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID CHS FFA Registration fees as 385.00
needed
Totals for 4366 385.00
4367 02/08/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL CHS: Misc office supplies as 367.69

needed from Costco

Totals for 4367 367.69
4368 02/10/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Jan sales tax as needed 7.08
Totals for 4368 7.08
4369 02/10/2016 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS S BOISE ID CHS cinch packs for student 299.99

purchase as needed for their

books and supplies

Totals for 4369 299.99

4370 02/19/2016 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID State & National FFA Dues 320.00
from CHS

Totals for 4370 320.00

4371 02/19/2016 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO ID District FFA Dues, 345.00

Registration and lunch fees
for CHS Students to attend
CDE Day Feb 17

Totals for 4371 345.00

4372 02/24/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 59.36
needed

Totals for 4372 59.36

4373 02/24/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL CHS Misc supplies as needed 317.21

IE: Lysol wipes, Bleach, etc.
from Costco
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Totals for 4373 317.21
4374 02/24/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY D CPR Training Course from 20.00

Cassia Regional Tech Center

Totals for 4374 20.00
5762 02/01/2016 ALBERTSON'S TWIN FALLS ID cookie cake for counselor 17.99
Totals for 5762 17.99
5763 02/03/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA Mega Deluxe Toy assortment 46.98

for super heroes

Totals for 5763 46.98
5764 02/05/2016 PROFORM AIRBORNE assembly for Jump Rope for 110.00
Heart
Totals for 5764 110.00
5765 02/08/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for January 2016 7.25
Totals for 5765 7.25
5766 02/08/2016 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID open PO for water bill 44.00
Totals for 5766 44.00
5767 02/16/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA supplies for Family Reading 56.73

Night with Gary Hogg

Totals for 5767 56.73
5768 02/16/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Buses to KFAC for Frozen 60.00
Totals for 5768 60.00
5769 02/16/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID family night reading treats 9.12
Totals for 5769 9.12
5770 02/16/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID family night reading treats 9.12
Totals for 5770 9.12
5771 02/17/2016 BOOKS ARE FUN BOISE ID Creative Coloring 4 set 15.00
Totals for 5771 15.00
5772 02/17/2016 RELIANCE COMMUNICATI DENVER Cco school messanger 1,108.00
Totals for 5772 1,108.00
5773 02/22/2016 US GAMES DALLAS TX supplies for PE 110.83
Totals for 5773 110.83
5955 02/08/2016 RAFT RIVER ELEMENTAR MALTA ID RRES- Mary Lou Peaks/Quarter 500.00
Incentives
Totals for 5955 500.00
5956 02/08/2016 THE LEUKEMIA & LYMPH WHITE PLAINS NY RRES- Donation to Lymphoma 315.00

Leukemia Foundation
Totals for 5956 315.00
5957 02/17/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION D RRES-Snowboard Rental fee's 45.00
for ski day February 117,
2016
Totals for 5957 45.00
5958 02/17/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION D RRES-Ski Day Passes for 945.00
February 17, 2016

Totals for 5958 945.00

5959 02/23/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES-Ski Day February 23rd 960.00
pass purchase

Totals for 5959 960.00

5960 02/23/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION D RRES-Snowboard rental fee's 45.00

for Ski Day February 23rd.

Totals for 5960 45.00

6856 02/02/2016 ALLPHIN, NICOLE DECLO ID Scorekeeper JH Basketball 144.00

Totals for 6856 144.00

6857 02/01/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Audio & Paperback Books - Ink 58.37
for Xerox

Totals for 6857 58.37

6858 02/01/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D Donuts for Renaissance (Gold 120.57
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& White Card Holders)

Totals for 6858 120.57
6859 02/05/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - January 135.09
Totals for 6859 135.09
6860 02/05/2016 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID Ski Club Fees 7,380.00
Totals for 6860 7,380.00
6861 02/08/2016 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbooks 2015-16 4,479.09
Totals for 6861 4,479.09
6862 02/08/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Product for Concession Stand 32.68
Totals for 6862 32.68
6863 02/08/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Library books - current 73.37
releases
Totals for 6863 73.37
6864 02/08/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Open PO for Concession Stand 307.68
Products
Totals for 6864 307.68
6865 02/08/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID Fuel Up for 60 Grant 2,000.00
Totals for 6865 2,000.00
6866 02/08/2016 EAI EDUCATION OAKLAND NJ Math Games & Posters 308.77
Totals for 6866 308.77
6867 02/09/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Expo Markers, Sheet 71.28

Protectors, Paper Cutter

Totals for 6867 71.28
6868 02/11/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sports Payroll - Boys 518.09
Basketball
Totals for 6868 518.09
6869 02/10/2016 DEMCO INC MADISON WI Library supplies 34.93
Totals for 6869 34.93
6870 02/11/2016 GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID Gift Basket 57.00
Totals for 6870 57.00
6871 02/12/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Expo Markers, Sheet 13.80

Protectors, Paper Cutter

Totals for 6871 13.80
6872 02/16/2016 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Ice Cream Reward Fundraiser 23.00
Totals for 6872 23.00
6873 02/17/2016 RELIANCE COMMUNICATI OMAHA NE SchoolMessenger System 1,089.00
Totals for 6873 1,089.00
6874 02/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Stop Watch 26.89
Totals for 6874 26.89
6875 02/19/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Band Clinic 50.00
Totals for 6875 50.00
6876 02/25/2016 PETTY CASH Hornet Highlight Award - 75.00
February
Totals for 6876 75.00
6877 02/29/2016 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL ID Ski Coordinator 720.78
Totals for 6877 720.78
6878 02/29/2016 PETTY CASH Reimburse Petty Cash for Ski 245.00
Chaperones
Totals for 6878 245.00
6879 02/29/2016 THE COUNTRY STORE GA DECLO ID Gas - Ski Chaperone Truck & 75.00
Trailer
Totals for 6879 75.00
6880 02/29/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - February 104.56
Totals for 6880 104.56
8713 02/04/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Ink and Tape 160.45

Totals for 8713 160.45
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8714 02/04/2016 ROBINSON, ALYSSA OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Pictures Of 60.37
Girls
Totals for 8714 60.37
8715 02/04/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Ink and Tape 160.45
Totals for 8715 160.45
8716 02/04/2016 ROBINSON, ALYSSA OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Pictures Of 60.37
Girls
Totals for 8716 60.37
8717 02/04/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Shop Supplies and Greenhouse 418.57
Supplies
Totals for 8717 418.57
8718 02/04/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID Ski Club 1,170.00
Totals for 8718 1,170.00
8719 02/04/2016 BILT SUBLIMATIONS & TWIN FALLS ID Red and White Jackets 353.00
Totals for 8719 353.00
8720 02/04/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID January Sales Tax 302.24
Totals for 8720 302.24
8721 02/04/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID January Sales Tax 302.24
Totals for 8721 302.24
8722 02/04/2016 MUSIC THEATRE INTERN New York NY High School Musical Show kit 885.00
Totals for 8722 885.00
8723 02/04/2016 MV CHALET HEYBURN ID Milk For Milk Machine 105.00
Totals for 8723 105.00
8724 02/04/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Dog House 48.18
Totals for 8724 48.18
8725 02/04/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Fiction Books and Ribbon For 48.11
Cheer
Totals for 8725 48.11
8726 02/05/2016 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY uT Officials 1,000.00
Totals for 8726 1,000.00
8727 02/12/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Lab Supplies 100.00
Totals for 8727 100.00
8728 02/12/2016 CRANNEY, HEIDI OAKLEY D Valentine Dance Decor 54.06
Reimbursement
Totals for 8728 54.06
8729 02/12/2016 EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPM OKLAHOMA CITY OK The Last Thirteen Series 56.80
Totals for 8729 56.80
8730 02/12/2016 KELBY'S CLOSET OAKLEY ID Bags, Joggers and Bath Wraps 300.00
Totals for 8730 300.00
8731 02/12/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Megaphone and 47 Fiction 245.86
Books
Totals for 8731 245.86
8732 02/19/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID GBB T-Shirts and More 1,528.05
T-Shirts
Totals for 8732 1,528.05
8733 02/19/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID IDLA Classes 1,600.00
Totals for 8733 1,600.00
8734 02/19/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Pay To Play HS and JR 6,105.00
Totals for 8734 6,105.00
8735 02/19/2016 SAGERS, KRISTA OAKLEY ID Lunch For The Boys 100.00
Totals for 8735 100.00
8736 02/19/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Office Supplies, Storage 505.52
Totes and Science Supplies,
Greenhouse Supplies, Tripod
and Memory Card, Milk
Totals for 8736 505.52
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8737 02/24/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 26 Fiction Books 150.95

Totals for 8737 150.95

8738 02/24/2016 MIDAMERICA BOOKS MANKATO MN 3 Sports Hero Books 68.85

Totals for 8738 68.85

8739 02/25/2016 CASH 9 Kids State Wrestling $20 180.00
Per Kid

Totals for 8739 180.00

9461 02/01/2016 SPORTS ADDIX LOWELL MI WRESTLING: SPORTS ADDIX 1,097.82
UNIFORM

Totals for 9461 1,097.82

9462 02/02/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI CLUB: COST FOR SKIING 2,190.00

Totals for 9462 2,190.00

9463 02/02/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: DISTRICT 4 TF 47.40

TRAVEL / LUNCH

Totals for 9463 47.40

9464 02/03/2016 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID CLOCK: BASKETBALL GAMES TIMER 120.00

Totals for 9464 120.00

9465 02/03/2016 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID BASKETBALL ANNOUNCER: JANUARY 185.00
GAMES

Totals for 9465 185.00

9466 02/03/2016 GREENER, LAURA BURLEY ID STEPPS: REIMBURSEMENT 309.58

PANTS/TAPE SUPPLIES

Totals for 9466 309.58

9467 02/03/2016 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY D BOOK: BASKETBALL GAME SCORE 120.00
BOOK

Totals for 9467 120.00

9468 02/03/2016 THOMAS, JED HEYBURN D REIMBURSEMENT: FB COACHES 290.96

CONVENTION ROOMS

Totals for 9468 290.96
9469 02/03/2016 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID BOBCAT CAFE: CATERING MILEAGE 36.40
EXPENSE
Totals for 9469 36.40
9470 02/04/2016 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID WRESTLING TOURNAMENT FEE 300.00
Totals for 9470 300.00
9471 02/04/2016 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID WRESTLING TOURNAMENT FEE 200.00
Totals for 9471 200.00
9472 02/04/2016 ALONZO-PEREZ, JAMIE RUPERT ID WRESTLING ASST COACHING 500.00
Totals for 9472 500.00
9473 02/05/2016 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID STEPPS: DANCE TEAM 100.00
REGISTRATION
Totals for 9473 100.00
9474 02/05/2016 RUGBY ID, INC BOISE ID DONATION TO CLUB DEP. INTO 1,918.74

STU.ACT. REC#1337 ON 02/04/16

Totals for 9474 1,918.74
9475 02/05/2016 JUND, JON TWIN FALLS ID FOURTH DISTRICT REGISTRATION 420.00
Totals for 9475 420.00
9476 02/05/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID IDLA; ENGLISH JOHN HOKANSON 75.00
Totals for 9476 75.00
9477 02/05/2016 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: PIZZA FOR 130.91
GBBALL
Totals for 9477 130.91
9478 02/05/2016 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA POSTAGE METER 20.60
Totals for 9478 20.60
9479 02/05/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID ATHLETICS: HATS 167.88
Totals for 9479 167.88

9480 02/05/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOBCAT CAFE: PANS FOR COOKING 54.38
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Totals for 9480 54.38
9481 02/05/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BEL CANTO: GRANT WATCH 199.00

ORIGINAL P0301213003332

Totals for 9481 199.00
9482 02/05/2016 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID INSTALLATION OF NEW ICE 306.95
MACHINE
Totals for 9482 306.95
9483 02/05/2016 U.S. FOODS BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 468.32
CATERING
Totals for 9483 468.32
9484 02/05/2016 ABREY ADAMS PHOTOGRA STEPPS: CD/PICS 58.30
Totals for 9484 58.30
9485 02/05/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OFFICE: LATE CHARGE WALMART 2.13
DECEMBER
Totals for 9485 2.13
9486 02/05/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID ART: RESPIRATOR MASKS FOR 51.20
CLASS PROJECTS
Totals for 9486 51.20
9487 02/05/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEEN LIVING: BLENDERS FOR 107.80
CLASS
Totals for 9487 107.80
9488 02/05/2016 SHAW, CINDY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: PEP ASSEMBLY 47.24

SUPPLIES STUDENT COUNCIL

Totals for 9488 47.24
9489 02/05/2016 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY uT REF PAY 3,000.00
Totals for 9489 3,000.00
9490 02/05/2016 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID BELCANTOS: TRAVEL CLAIM IDAHO 166.00
MUSIC FES.
Totals for 9490 166.00
9491 02/05/2016 NELSON, BEN BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: POINSETTIA 100.00
2015
Totals for 9491 100.00
9492 02/05/2016 LOTT, TANNER REIMBURSEMENT: POINSETTIA 100.00
2015
Totals for 9492 100.00
9493 02/05/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BLT: BREAKFAST FOR EARLY 51.37
MEETING
Totals for 9493 51.37
9494 02/05/2016 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID STUDENT MONEY AND PERDIEM FOR 843.00
SR TRIP
Totals for 9494 843.00
9495 02/05/2016 BEST WESTERN FERNLEY FERNLEY NV AG: SENIOR TRIP HOTEL EXPENSE 149.10
Totals for 9495 149.10
9496 02/05/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ADIM: BLT BREAKFAST 8.48
Totals for 9496 8.48
9497 02/05/2016 ADAMS PETROLEUM BURLEY ID FFA; OIL 61.70
Totals for 9497 61.70
9498 02/05/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID GENERAL: CONFIGURATION LCD 45.00
REPAIR
Totals for 9498 45.00
9499 02/05/2016 PROJECT MUTUAL TELEP RUPERT ID PHONE LINE REPAIR WORK 500.00
Totals for 9499 500.00
9500 02/05/2016 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID RESALE: WELD ON FLANGES 14.00
Totals for 9500 14.00
9501 02/05/2016 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH NATIONAL FFA JACKET / EMB 204.50

Totals for 9501 204.50
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9502 02/05/2016 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID METAL FOR TRAILER 132.60
REBUILD
Totals for 9502 132.60
9503 02/05/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID AG RESALE: TUBES/ANGLE/STRIPS 1,711.59
ETC
Totals for 9503 1,711.59
9504 02/05/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID AG: FLOOR DRY 19.38
Totals for 9504 19.38
9505 02/05/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID AG: SENIOR TRIP HOTEL EXPENSE 19.86
Totals for 9505 19.86
9506 02/05/2016 TAYLOR BIGGS MEMORIA DONATION TO BIGGS MEMORIAL 500.00
Totals for 9506 500.00
9507 02/05/2016 LIVING WATERS RANCH CHALLIS ID WRESTLING ROOMS 823.00
Totals for 9507 823.00
9508 02/08/2016 FUNME EVENTS DEKALB IL BELCANTO: TRIP TO SLC 2,285.00
Totals for 9508 2,285.00
9509 02/08/2016 FUNME EVENTS DEKALB IL BAND: REGISTRATION FOR TRIP 1,952.00
Totals for 9509 1,952.00
9510 02/08/2016 HALE CENTRE THEATRE SALT LAKE CITY UuT BEL CANTO: HALE CENTER 1,500.00
THEATER
Totals for 9510 1,500.00
9511 02/09/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX: JANUARY 2016 815.04
Totals for 9511 815.04
9512 02/10/2016 SOUTH VALLEY PIZZERI BELLEVUE ID BOYS BASKETBALL: PIZZA FOR 175.00
AFTER GAME
Totals for 9512 175.00
9513 02/10/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID BELCANTO: SOLO/ENSEMBLE 170.00
REGISTRATION
Totals for 9513 170.00
9514 02/12/2016 HUDGENS, ANNA BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: SKYVIEW 50.00
SPEECH/DEBATE TOURNAMENT FEES
Totals for 9514 50.00
9515 02/12/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKERS JAN/FEB PAYROLL 880.00
Totals for 9515 880.00
9516 02/12/2016 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID BASKETBALL ANNOUNCER: FOR FEB 85.00
Totals for 9516 85.00
9517 02/12/2016 CONTERAS, ZEKE BURLEY ID BASKETBALL BOOK FOR FEB 80.00
Totals for 9517 80.00
9518 02/12/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKERS JAN/FEB PAYROLL 1,057.14
Totals for 9518 1,057.14
9519 02/12/2016 IDAHO BPA - COLLEGE NAMPA ID BPA: IDAHO BPA SECONDARY 1,350.00
STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
Totals for 9519 1,350.00
9520 02/12/2016 FENSTERMAKER, MELISS BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: FEES PAID FOR 204.00
YOUNG WRESTLING CLUB
Totals for 9520 204.00
9521 02/12/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID GENERAL: MCCAIN'S USE OF KFAC 492.70
RECEIPT #2182
Totals for 9521 492.70
9522 02/16/2016 WOOD RIVER RANCH BELLEVUE ID BOBCAT CAFE: MEAT FOR 143.15
CULINARY TEAM
Totals for 9522 143.15
9523 02/16/2016 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID GIRLS BASKETBALL MEAL MONEY 760.00
FOR STATE FROM BOOSTER AND
DONATION
Totals for 9523 760.00
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9524 02/16/2016 COMFORT SUITES AIRPO BOISE ID ADIM: ATHLETIC ROOM FOR STATE 338.98
GIRLS

Totals for 9524 338.98

9525 02/16/2016 DISH PALATINE IL BASEBALL: CLUB HOUSE DISH 59.54
BILL

Totals for 9525 59.54

9526 02/16/2016 HUDGENS, ANNA BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: SPEECH AND 30.00

DEBATE MT. HOME

Totals for 9526 30.00
9527 02/16/2016 IASA BOISE ID NASSP: BREAKFAST FOR MEETING 20.00
Totals for 9527 20.00
9528 02/16/2016 IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMIN FRUILAND ID ATHLETICS: REGISTRATION 215.00
Totals for 9528 215.00
9529 02/16/2016 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID DISTRICT GAMES HOSTED AT BHS 1,440.56
Totals for 9529 1,440.56
9530 02/16/2016 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: GIRLS STATE 240.80
BASKETBALL
Totals for 9530 240.80
9531 02/16/2016 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BASKETBALL BOOK 40.00
Totals for 9531 40.00
9532 02/16/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TRAVEL: GIRLS STATE 239.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 9532 239.00
9533 02/16/2016 SAFETY FIRST TWIN FALLS ID SAFETY FIRST CPR CLASS 125.00
Totals for 9533 125.00
9534 02/16/2016 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID ROOM FOR GIRLS STATE GBBALL 85.00
Totals for 9534 85.00
9535 02/16/2016 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID GIRLS BASKETBALL ROOMS FOR 1,700.00

STATE TOURNAMENT

Totals for 9535 1,700.00
9536 02/16/2016 U.S. FOODS BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 202.66
CATERING
Totals for 9536 202.66
9537 02/16/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRACK: RUNNING PROGRAM 137.90
Totals for 9537 137.90
9538 02/16/2016 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: GIRLS STATE 219.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 9538 219.00
9539 02/17/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR CONFERENCE 473.50
IN FLORIDA
Totals for 9539 473.50
9540 02/22/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: DISTRICT 224.04

WRESTLING/GIRLS STATE

BASKETBALL
Totals for 9540 224.04
9541 02/23/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHEER: HOSPITALITY ROOM 50.51
Totals for 9541 50.51
9542 02/23/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FFA MEETING REIMBURSEMENT BY 58.99
FFA CHAPTER
Totals for 9542 58.99
9543 02/23/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE 122.20
Totals for 9543 122.20
9544 02/23/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FCS CLASS SUPPLIES FOR LABS 500.73
Totals for 9544 500.73
9545 02/23/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA bobcat cafe: supplies 606.42

Totals for 9545 606.42
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9546 02/23/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS: SUPPLIES 726.34
Totals for 9546 726.34

9547 02/23/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID TEEN LIVING: SUPPLIES FOR 51.40

CLASS

Totals for 9547 51.40

9548 02/23/2016 CLARION INN - POCATE POCATELLO ID ROOMS FOR STATE WRESTLING 1,425.00
Totals for 9548 1,425.00

9549 02/23/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA STUDENT ACTIVITY: PING PONG 1,667.92

TABLES FOR POWER HOUR

Totals for 9549 1,667.92

9550 02/25/2016 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID MEAL MONEY FOR STATE 450.00
WRESTLERS

Totals for 9550 450.00

9551 02/26/2016 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID FFA: TRAVEL CLAIM FOR MR. 193.00

CONDIE D.C. TRIP

Totals for 9551 193.00
9552 02/26/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEDIA: BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 290.16
Totals for 9552 290.16
9553 02/29/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC SOLO AND ENSEMBLE MONEY 60.00
Totals for 9553 60.00
9554 02/29/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC FESTIVAL FEE DECLO JAZZ 100.00
FESTIVAL
Totals for 9554 100.00
9555 02/29/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID GIRLS BASKETBALL STATE T 757.00
SHIRTS
Totals for 9555 757.00
9556 02/29/2016 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID BOYS STATE BASKETBALL MEAL 500.00
MONEY
Totals for 9556 500.00
9557 02/29/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID FFA: 2 HDMI CABLES 18.00
Totals for 9557 18.00
9558 02/29/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID HDMI CABLE 30.00
Totals for 9558 30.00
9559 02/29/2016 DESIGNS IN MOTION BURLEY ID BSOPP: SIGNS FOR "SPREAD THE 75.00
WORD BANNER"
Totals for 9559 75.00
9560 02/29/2016 EDUCATIONAL DIRECTOR SCHAUMBURG IL OFFICE: EDUCATION DIRECTORY 110.00

FOR SUE FOR TRANSCRIPTS AND

FILES
Totals for 9560 110.00
9561 02/29/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID ADIM: ROOMS FOR STATE GIRLS 130.15
BASKETBALL
Totals for 9561 130.15
9562 02/29/2016 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID DISTRICT BOYS BASKETBALL 3,103.78
DIVIDEND
Totals for 9562 3,103.78
9563 02/29/2016 JOSTEN'S -TF TWIN FALLS ID CAP AND HOOD ORDER FOR 152.48
GRADUATION
Totals for 9563 152.48
9564 02/29/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID BASEBALL: PROPANE 146.88
Totals for 9564 146.88
9565 02/29/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: BOYS 166.52

BBALL/WRESTLING/CHEER
Totals for 9565 166.52

9566 02/29/2016 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID ART CLASS GRANT: SPRAY PAINT 124.55
FOR PROJECTS
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Totals for 9566 124.55
9567 02/29/2016 MOREY'S STEAKHOUSE BURLEY ID WRESTLING: DINNER 900.00
Totals for 9567 900.00
9568 02/29/2016 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA PITNEY BOWES MACHINE LEASE 143.19
Totals for 9568 143.19
9569 02/29/2016 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA POSTAGE FOR GRADES /PARENT 1,000.00
MAILER
Totals for 9569 1,000.00
9570 02/29/2016 RUDY & SONS GREENHOU LOGAN uT POINSETTIA: TRIPLES AND 169.20
REGULAR POINSETTIAS
Totals for 9570 169.20
9571 02/29/2016 SMITH, AHLEA BURLEY ID OFFICIAL BOOK FOR FRESHMAN 80.00
GIRLS BASKETBALL GAMES
Totals for 9571 80.00
9572 02/29/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT GREEN HOUSE SUPPLIES/HANGING 1,186.25
BASKETS/PERENNIALS/HANGERS/ETC
Totals for 9572 1,186.25
9573 02/29/2016 SWIRE COCA COLA DRAPER UuT OPEN COKE BILL FOR 1,317.84
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 9573 1,317.84
9574 02/29/2016 U P S STORE BURLEY ID CLOSED PO 301213002903 TO PAY 16.54
FOR REPAIR SHIPPING
Totals for 9574 16.54
9575 02/29/2016 ALVARADO, JUAN HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT: FOR STATE 312.16
SWEATS/SINGLET/SUPPLIES
Totals for 9575 312.16
9576 02/29/2016 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID STATE WRESTLING OFFICIALS 73.50
CHARGES
Totals for 9576 73.50
9594 02/29/2016 U.S. FOODS BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 643.21
CATERING
Totals for 9594 643.21
10259 02/01/2016 GODFREY, RACHELLE BURLEY ID Refund Exp 15.00
Woodworking fee
Totals for 10259 15.00
10260 02/02/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker boys basketball 80.00
Totals for 10260 80.00
10261 02/04/2016 LA VINTAGE PAPERIE BURLEY ID Scrapbook Paper 70.00
Totals for 10261 70.00
10262 02/04/2016 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID Product for concessions 126.55
Totals for 10262 126.55
10263 02/04/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 182.64
Totals for 10263 182.64
10264 02/04/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Rewards for good homework 64.94
habits
Totals for 10264 64.94
10265 02/04/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 38.83
Totals for 10265 38.83
10266 02/04/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 12.47
Totals for 10266 12.47
10267 02/04/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 55.54
Totals for 10267 55.54
10268 02/04/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 11.02
Totals for 10268 11.02
10269 02/05/2016 HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO ID Cupid's Cheer Challenge 200.00
Totals for 10269 200.00
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10270 02/08/2016 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Scorekeeper for Volleyball 40.00

Totals for 10270 40.00

10271 02/08/2016 OFFICE WORLD INC. EUGENE OR Media Center Supplies 50.32

Totals for 10271 50.32

10272 02/08/2016 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA Call It Courage 19.96

Totals for 10272 19.96

10273 02/08/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker boys basketball 80.00

Totals for 10273 80.00

10274 02/09/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID Winter Interim 5,040.00

Totals for 10274 5,040.00

10275 02/10/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID January Sales Tax 309.94

Totals for 10275 309.94

10276 02/10/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Premier's original Green 132.60

Board, Model W18 Heavy-Duty

Wood 18-Inch Trimmer, Green

(PREW18)
Totals for 10276 132.60
10277 02/10/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Donuts for registration 18.07
meeting
Totals for 10277 18.07
10278 02/11/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 16.98
Totals for 10278 16.98
10279 02/11/2016 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PHOENIX AZ Shop Supplies 366.30
Totals for 10279 366.30
10280 02/11/2016 AUSTIN, CAROLINE BURLEY ID Refund dropped class Tiffany 5.00
Roberts
Totals for 10280 5.00
10281 02/12/2016 DICK BLICK ART MATER GALESBURG IL Art Supplies 134.20
Totals for 10281 134.20
10282 02/12/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID PE Uniforms 3,065.00
Totals for 10282 3,065.00
10283 02/12/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 76.13
Totals for 10283 76.13
10284 02/12/2016 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL The Tournament of Gorlan 16.19
Totals for 10284 16.19
10285 02/12/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO Ice-cream rewards 114.17
Totals for 10285 114.17
10286 02/12/2016 BENNETT, STEPHANIE BURLEY ID Refund Exp Tech 15.00
1 fee
Totals for 10286 15.00
10287 02/12/2016 BENALLY, SHARON BURLEY ID Refund Exp 30.00

Communications & Adv Sports

Fees
Totals for 10287 30.00
10288 02/12/2016 LOPEZ, ROSA BURLEY ID Refund Exp 12.00
Tech 2 fee
Totals for 10288 12.00
10289 02/12/2016 BROWER, TODD BURLEY ID Refund 2.00

Scrapbooking fee

Totals for 10289 2.00

10290 02/12/2016 FUENTES, RACHEL BURLEY D dropped 5.00
Scrapbooking

Totals for 10290 5.00

10291 02/12/2016 KING, CANDACE BURLEY D dropped 5.00
Scrapbooking

Totals for 10291 5.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:56 PM 03/14/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/16 - 02/29/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
10292 02/12/2016 BRAMBILA, MATILDE BURLEY dropped Home 5.00
Ec
Totals for 10292 5.00
10293 02/12/2016 BODILY, KYLA BURLEY D dropped Art 3.00
Totals for 10293 3.00
10294 02/16/2016 HAWS, MINDY BURLEY ID Dj for Valentine Dance 150.00
Totals for 10294 150.00
10295 02/16/2016 COX, JILL BURLEY ID dropped Young 10.00
Living
Totals for 10295 10.00
10296 02/16/2016 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT ID Travel Claim-Pomerelle Winter 135.00

Interim 2-9, 2-16, 2-23 & 3-1

Totals for 10296 135.00
10297 02/16/2016 TRIARCO ARTS & CRAFT PLYMOUTH MN Art Supplies 309.25
Totals for 10297 309.25
10298 02/16/2016 PITSCO EDUCATION DALLAS TX Shop Supplies 377.71
Totals for 10298 377.71
10299 02/18/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Rewards for good homework 63.62
habits
Totals for 10299 63.62
10300 02/18/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 16.00
Totals for 10300 16.00
10301 02/19/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Science Supplies 7.35
Totals for 10301 7.35
10302 02/19/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Science Supplies 4.68
Totals for 10302 4.68
10303 02/19/2016 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL Four 15.34
Totals for 10303 15.34
10304 02/19/2016 GIBBONS, LANA BURLEY D dropped Exp 8.00

Comm & Sea Crafts

Totals for 10304 8.00
10305 02/19/2016 DAUBS, AMELIA BURLEY ID had already paid 33.00
fees
Totals for 10305 33.00
10306 02/19/2016 MUNOZ, LIDIA BURLEY ID dropped Young 10.00
Living
Totals for 10306 10.00
10307 02/19/2016 MIDAMERICA BOOKS MANKATO MN Books for media center 349.30
Totals for 10307 349.30
10308 02/19/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID Ice Maker Instalation 206.40
Totals for 10308 206.40
10309 02/29/2016 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CA Fingerprinting supplies for 17.56
science fair
Totals for 10309 17.56
10310 02/29/2016 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CA Fingerprinting supplies for 29.90
science fair
Totals for 10310 29.90
10311 02/29/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 10.99
Totals for 10311 10.99
10312 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Games for reading night 97.37
Totals for 10312 97.37
10313 02/29/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Chess club refreshments 33.87
Totals for 10313 33.87
10314 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Science Supplies 4.50
Totals for 10314 4.50

10315 02/29/2016 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Yearbook T-shirts & 391.91
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Sweatshirts
Totals for 10315 391.91
15890 02/02/2016 APPERSON INC. CERRITOS CA BALLOTS AND BUBBLE SHEETS 156.27
Totals for 15890 156.27
15891 02/02/2016 APPERSON INC. CERRITOS CA BALLOTS AND BUBBLE SHEETS 156.27
Totals for 15891 156.27
15892 02/02/2016 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID ASSOCIATION FEES FOR A.D. 10.00
Totals for 15892 10.00
15893 02/03/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 561.82
Totals for 15893 561.82
15894 02/03/2016 STITCHIT NAMPA ID EMBROIDERY FOR UNIFORMS 669.00
Totals for 15894 669.00
15895 02/03/2016 CLOUD 9 SPORTS, LLC MAPLE VALLEY WA BASKETBALL GEAR 326.50
Totals for 15895 326.50
15896 02/03/2016 WEBB, LAURIE DECLO ID FOOTBALL BANQUET 1,000.00
Totals for 15896 1,000.00
15897 02/05/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LETTERPRESS PLATES 199.17
Totals for 15897 199.17
15898 02/05/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA COSTUMING FOR DANCE 850.92
Totals for 15898 850.92
15899 02/08/2016 IDAHO BPA - COLLEGE NAMPA ID BPA STATE LEADERSHIP 855.00
REGISTRATION
Totals for 15899 855.00
15900 02/08/2016 DICK BLICK ART MATER GALESBURG IL SUPPLIES FOR ART CLASS 312.71
Totals for 15900 312.71
15901 02/09/2016 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKETS 206.50
Totals for 15901 206.50
15902 02/09/2016 ADAMS MFG. SHELLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP PROJECTS 840.75
Totals for 15902 840.75
15903 02/09/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 2,077.23
Totals for 15903 2,077.23
15904 02/09/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOODS FOR CONCESSION STAND 350.70
Totals for 15904 350.70
15905 02/09/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CURRENCY COUNTER FOR OFFICE 179.99
USE
Totals for 15905 179.99
15906 02/09/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR JANUARY 2016 1,768.96
Totals for 15906 1,768.96
15907 02/16/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 22.80
Totals for 15907 22.80
15908 02/16/2016 EZFLEX SPORTS MATS FORT WORTH TX CHEER MATS FOR CHEER LEADING 1,944.00
Totals for 15908 1,944.00
15909 02/16/2016 HEUER PUBLISHING CEDAR RAPIDS IA ROYALTIES FOR PERFORMING 220.00

GREAT CAESAR'S GHOST

Totals for 15909 220.00
15910 02/16/2016 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID DUES FOR FFA MEMBERSHIP 1,770.25
Totals for 15910 1,770.25
15911 02/16/2016 LIVING WATERS RANCH CHALLIS ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR CHALLIS 927.25

WRESTLING INVITATIONAL

Totals for 15911 927.25
15912 02/16/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID HOME EC SUPPLIES 106.36
Totals for 15912 106.36
15913 02/16/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 16.48
Totals for 15913 16.48
15914 02/16/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES 519.63

Totals for 15914 519.63
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15915 02/16/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA CAMERA CARD 19.76
Totals for 15915 19.76
15916 02/16/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA HOME EC SUPPLIES 178.34
Totals for 15916 178.34
15917 02/16/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR A.D. OFFICE 21.77
Totals for 15917 21.77
15918 02/16/2016 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID WRESTLING ENTRY FEES 200.00
Totals for 15918 200.00
15919 02/16/2016 ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL ABERDEEN ID WRESTLING ENTRY FEES 225.00
Totals for 15919 225.00
15920 02/17/2016 SHOOT-A-WAY, INC. SANDUSKY OH SHOOT AWAY FOR BASKETBALL 6,825.00
Totals for 15920 6,825.00
15921 02/17/2016 REF PAY LLC TR DTD 7 SANDY uT REF PAY 1,200.00
Totals for 15921 1,200.00
15922 02/18/2016 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR SOURCES OF STRENGTH 45.00
Totals for 15922 45.00
15923 02/18/2016 DISTRICT FCCLA COMPETITOR REGISTRATION FOR 45.00
FCCLA
Totals for 15923 45.00
15924 02/18/2016 MENSING, MICAH REFUND FOR 1 IDLA CLASS FEE 75.00
Totals for 15924 75.00
15925 02/19/2016 LA QUINTA INN & SUIT BOISE ID ROOMS FOR GIRLS BASKETBALL 673.00
Totals for 15925 673.00
15926 02/19/2016 CHRISTENSEN, LINDA BURLEY ID TICKET TAKING AT WRESTLING 30.00
TRI MATCH
Totals for 15926 30.00
15927 02/19/2016 BURLEY GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID COACHES STIPEND AND GOLF 825.00

COURSE FEES

Totals for 15927 825.00
15928 02/23/2016 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID TOURNAMENT FEES FOR WRESTLING 225.00
Totals for 15928 225.00
15929 02/24/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 50.54
Totals for 15929 50.54
15930 02/24/2016 BURCH, SANDRA DECLO ID RUNNING OF THE CLOCK FOR 700.00

BASKETBALL GAMES

Totals for 15930 700.00
15931 02/24/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID AG SHOP SUPPLIES 141.22
Totals for 15931 141.22
15932 02/25/2016 KIDD, KELLY DECLO ID WRESTLING COACHES MEALS 150.00
Totals for 15932 150.00
15933 02/25/2016 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKETS ETC. 135.00
Totals for 15933 135.00
15934 02/26/2016 CLARION INN - POCATE POCATELLO ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE 1,900.00
WRESTLING
Totals for 15934 1,900.00
15935 02/29/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOODS FOR THE BAND DINNER 753.25
Totals for 15935 753.25
15936 02/29/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID DONUTS FOR AG CLASSES PER 132.59
JESSE MILLER
Totals for 15936 132.59
17966 02/04/2016 MAGIC VALLEY VENDING HAZELTON ID RRHS: GATORADE AND POP FOR 141.68

JUNIOR CONCESSIONS
Totals for 17966 141.68
17967 02/04/2016 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID RRHS: CANDY FOR JUNIOR 119.62

CONCESSIONS
Totals for 17967 119.62
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17968 02/04/2016 LIVING WATERS RANCH CHALLIS D ROOMS/MEALS FOR WRESTLERS - 348.19

CHALLIS TOURNAMENT

Totals for 17968 348.19

17969 02/04/2016 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID RRHS: CANDY FOR JUNIOR 57.57
CONCESSIONS

Totals for 17969 57.57

17970 02/04/2016 BEST WESTERN VISTA I BOISE ID RRHS: HOTEL RESERVATION FOR 81.00

FFA CONFERENCE
Totals for 17970 81.00
17971 02/05/2016 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID WRESTLING ENTRY FEE FOR 75.00
CHALLIS WRESTLING TOURNAMENT
Totals for 17971 75.00
17972 02/05/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR BOYS 25.00
BASKETBALL/DANCE SENIOR NIGHT

Totals for 17972 25.00

17973 02/09/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID RRHS: JANUARY SALES TAX 246.86

Totals for 17973 246.86

17974 02/09/2016 TRADEMARKS DESIGN - DECLO ID RRHS: STUDENT COUNCIL 225.00
T-SHIRTS

Totals for 17974 225.00

17975 02/11/2016 AMERICA ON STAGE OREM UuT AMERICA ON STAGE DANCE 230.00

COMPETITION FEES

Totals for 17975 230.00
17976 02/12/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT RRHS: GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES 581.55
Totals for 17976 581.55
17977 02/12/2016 MAGIC VALLEY VENDING HAZELTON ID RRHS: GATORADE AND POP FOR 134.24

JUNIOR CONCESSIONS

Totals for 17977 134.24
17978 02/12/2016 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID RRHS: CANDY FOR JUNIOR 115.56
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 17978 115.56
17979 02/16/2016 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO ID RRHS: ENTRY FEES FOR DISTRICT 140.00
FFA CDE DAY
Totals for 17979 140.00
17980 02/22/2016 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID RRHS: POSTAGE FOR ZOETIS 61.25
DINNER
Totals for 17980 61.25
17981 02/23/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: CLASSROOM TEACHER 29.19
SUPPLIES
Totals for 17981 29.19
17982 02/23/2016 SUPER 8 POCATELLO POCATELLO ID ROOMS FOR STATE WRESTLING 990.00
2/25-26/2016
Totals for 17982 990.00
17983 02/23/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR 8TH GRADE 88.77
HOME EC CLASS
Totals for 17983 88.77
17984 02/23/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: HOT DOGS FOR JR 3.38
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 17984 3.38
17985 02/23/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: CLASSROOM & FFA 22.65

SUPPLIES 2015-2016

Totals for 17985 22.65

17986 02/23/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: SCIENCE CLASS SUPPLIES 26.73
- SEVERE

Totals for 17986 26.73

17987 02/23/2016 4ALLPROMOS.COM CENTERBROOK CT WATER BOTTLES FOR GIRLS 74.01
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BASKETBALL

Totals for 17987 74.01

17988 02/23/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID JACKETS FOR GIRLS BASKETBALL 528.00

Totals for 17988 528.00

17989 02/24/2016 BARRY EQUIPMENT & RE BURLEY ID SCAFFOLDING FOR FOOTBALL 141.24
FIELD FOR

CONSTRUCTION/FILM/CLOCK/ANNOUN

CER
Totals for 17989 141.24
17990 02/24/2016 WILD WEST KETTLE COR RUPERT ID RRHS: JR CLASS FUNDRAISER 177.00
Totals for 17990 177.00
17991 02/24/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: STATE FFA DEGREE 48.45
LUNCHEON
Totals for 17991 48.45
17992 02/24/2016 PIONEER DRAMA SERVIC ENGLEWOOD Cco RRHS: PERFORMANCE NIGHT 270.00
ROYALTIES
Totals for 17992 270.00
17993 02/25/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: REGISTRATION FOR IDAHO 170.00

STATE PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE
Totals for 17993 170.00
17994 02/26/2016 MURTAUGH HIGH SCHOOL HANSEN ID WALL REPAIR IN MURTAUGH 50.00
LOCKERROOM (SEE ATTACHED)
Totals for 17994 50.00
17995 02/26/2016 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL BURLINGTON NC RRHS: ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 174.10
CLASS SUPPLIES
Totals for 17995 174.10
98939 02/15/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: POSITIVE BEHAVIOR -130.50
NETWORK CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/12/15 159 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 98939 -130.50
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER 981.83
MAINTENANCE-CREDIT FOR TONER
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: CREDIT FOR INK AND TONER 301.86
FOR SCHOOL
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: CREDIT COPIER MACHINE 688.21
MAINTENANCE
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: CREDIT FOR TONER 14.60
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: TONER CREDIT 188.64
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: TONER CREDIT 82.31
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Federal Programs Title 1: 79.60
CREDIT- Ink for printer
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR - TONER -7.80
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -530.42

HP/2840 #3375, DELL/3000CN
#E12506#3846, XEROX PRT/4266
#E12500, HP/5100TN
#3455#E12502, BROTHER
PRINTER/54700DW #3484,
DELL/5530DN #3434, XEROX/6130
#3372, HP/CP2025 #3462,
CANON/D1120 #3494, HP/LJ3100
#E12501, HP/LJ4 #3463,
HP/LJ4000 #3381 (2), HP/M451DN

#3439, HP/M551 #3841#E12509,
HP/P2035 #3483#3487#E12503,
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XEROX PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479,
DELL/W5300 #3435

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -0.20
HP/LJ6P #3674

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -49.55
HP/M451DN #3651

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -108.89
DELL/5110CN #3798#3774,
HP/LJ1320 #3421#3870

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: PRINTER INK - TEACHER -16.20
MACHINE - MR. SCOTT

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: Staples for CHS Konica -72.08
copier
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -376.22

KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -72.64
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -174.36
KONICA/BIZHUB 60143025,
RISO/RN2000 #1933
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -30.28
KONICA/BIZHUB 283
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -345.94
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3356#3357
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE -20.74
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: Printer cartidges for -4.16
instructional use only
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - STAPLES FOR COPIERS -l44.16
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -4.47
HP/LJ1600 #3676
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -380.61
DELL/1710
#3433#3461#3605#3840, HP/2840
#3375, DELL/3000CN
#E125054E12506#3486,
HP/5100TN #3455, DELL/5310N
#E12502#3484, XEROX/6130
#3474, XEROX/7500 #3372,
HP/CP2025 #3468, CANON/D11220
#3494, HP/LJ2100
#3468#E12501, HP/LJ400 #3463,
HP/LJ4000 #3381 (2), HP/LJ4200
#3471#3750#3751, HP/M451DN
#3439, HP/M551 #3841,#E12509,
CANON PRT/MX330 #3470,
HP/P2015 #3380, HP/P2035
#3467,#3483,#3487#E12503,
XEROX PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479,
LEXMARK/S1650 #3485
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -110.62
DELL/5110CN #3798, XEROX
PRT/8560DN #3421, HP/LJ200
#3723, HP/LJ400 #3420#3802

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -53.84
HP/2015DN #3652, HP/M451DN
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#3651
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -262.76

H/PCP2025 @3573,
HP/CP4025#3567, HP/LJ1200
#3577, HP/LJS5P #3359,
HP/P2035 #3565
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC OFFICE: COPIER -85.41
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/2055
#3596, DELL/5110CN #3649,
OKIDATA/C830 #3589, HP/LJ5200
#3648, HP/LJ400 #E12475,
HP/M551 #3575
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -76.18
DELL/3000CN#3855, HP/LJ1200
#3822#3833, HP/LJ1300
#3857#3874, HP/LJ200
#3294#3831#3875#3873,
HP/LJ400
#3823#3826#3838#3851#3856#3870
#3871, HP/LJ6P
#3853#3867#3868
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -65.19
HP/1006 #3389, HP/6500a
#3406, HP/LJ1300 #3385,
HP/LJ1320 #3363, HP/LJ1600
#3424, HP/LJ2100
#3390#3245#3384#3443#344¢6,
HP/M401DW#3402, HP/P2035
#3388#3447
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE -65.81
FOR HP/LC1200
#3265#3266#3947, HP/LJ1320
#3257#3260#3263#3296#32984#3301
#3303, HP/LJ2100 #3297,
HP/LJ2200DN #3262,
HP/P2015#3261, HP/P2035 #3945
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -8.30
HP/LJP2055DN #3394#3392,
HP/P2035 #3398
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -7.29
HP/2015DN #3638, HP/LJ400
#3684, HP/M451DN #3637
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -2.78
HP/LJ4000 #3561, HP/P2015
#3663
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: Printer cartidges for -6.90

instructional use only

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: INK AND TONER FOR SCHOOL -10.68

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: INK AND TONER FOR SCHOOL -26.40

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: INK SUPPLIES FOR -32.88
PRINTERS

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: Printer cartidges for -7.50

instructional use only
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: INK SUPPLIES FOR -7.50

PRINTERS
99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -25.10
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KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -203.82
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815#2820,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -34.82
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -7.11
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -465.45
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -23.74
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -89.20
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR -117.14
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840

99194 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS-203: COPIER MAINTENANCE -91.43
FOR HP/6122 #3927#3307,
HP/CP1215 #3912,
HP/CP2025#2755#3919,
HP/CP3525 #3804, HP/LJP2055DN
#3309#3845, HP/SJ2100
#3820#3918, HP/LJ4050N
#3921#3924, HP/P2015

#3928#2756
Totals for 99194 -1,889.52
99303 02/01/2016 THE WRITE TOOLS, LLC CENTENNIAL Cco WP: WRITE TOOLS O/A WRITING -24.99
SOFTWARE
Totals for 99303 -24.99
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 376.22

KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 7.29
HP/2015DN #3638, HP/LJ400
#3684, HP/MA51DN #3637

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 203.82
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815#2820,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 34.82
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 49.55
HP/M451DN #3651

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 108.89
DELL/5110CN #3798#3774,
HP/LJ1320 #3421#3870

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 23.74
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 72.64
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 174.36
KONICA/BIZHUB 601#3025,
RISO/RN2000 #1933

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 9.89
DELL/5110CN #3798, XEROX



3frdtl0l.p

05.16.02.00.03-010082

CHECK
NUMBER

CHECK
DATE

VENDOR

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates:

VENDOR
CITY

CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151
02/01/16 - 02/29/16)

VENDOR INVOICE

STATE

DESCRIPTION

12:56 PM

03/14/16
PAGE: 22

AMOUNT

99344

99344

99344

99344

99344

99344

99344

99344

99344

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99344

99344

99344
99344

99344

99344

99344
99344

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/01/2016
02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/01/2016

02/01/2016
02/01/2016

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S
FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S
FENTON'S

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE
OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE
OFFICE

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU
SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU
SOLU

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO
IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO
IDAHO

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS
FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS
FALLS

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID
ID

ID

ID

ID
ID

ID

PRT/8560DN #3421, HP/LJ200
#3723, HP/LJ400 #3420#3802
FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/2015DN #3652, HP/M451DN
#3651

DWOR - TONER

BHS: COPIER
MAINTENANCE-CREDIT FOR TONER

TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR

KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245
BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283

BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR

KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3356#3357

FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101
OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/LJP2055DN #3394#3392,
HP/P2035 #3398

DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR

DELL/3000CN#3855, HP/LJ1200
#3822#3833, HP/LJ1300
#3857#3874, HP/LJ200
#3294#3831#3875#3873,
HP/LJ400

#3823#3826#3838#3851#3856#3870

#3871, HP/LJ6P
#3853#3867#3868

DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/1006 #3389, HP/6500a
#3406, HP/LJ1300 #3385,
HP/LJ1320 #3363, HP/LJ1600
#3424, HP/LJ2100
#3390#3245#3384#3443#3446,
HP/M401DW#3402, HP/P2035
#33884#3447

CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
CHS: Printer cartidges for
instructional use only

DWOR - STAPLES FOR COPIERS

ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR

HP/LJ1600 #3676

CHS: Staples for CHS Konica
copier

RRHS: PRINTER INK - TEACHER
MACHINE - MR. SCOTT

CO: CREDIT FOR TONER

CRTC OFFICE: COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/2055
#3596, DELL/5110CN #3649,

OKIDATA/C830 #3589, HP/LJ5200

#3648, HP/LJ400 #E12475,
HP/M551 #3575

DHS: INK SUPPLIES FOR
PRINTERS

53.84

-981.83

30.28

20.74

76.18

65.19

110.62

144.16

72.08

16.20

-14.60
85.41
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99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

IDAHO FALLS

IDAHO FALLS

IDAHO FALLS

IDAHO FALLS

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244
CHS: Printer cartidges for
instructional use only

MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR HP/LC1200
#3265#3266#3947, HP/LJ1320
#3257#3260#3263#3296#32984#3301
#3303, HP/LJ2100 #3297,
HP/LJ2200DN #3262,
HP/P2015#3261, HP/P2035 #3945
CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
H/PCP2025 @3573,
HP/CP4025#3567, HP/LJ1200
#3577, HP/LJS5P #3359,
HP/P2035 #3565

BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
DELL/1710
#3433#3461#3605#3840, HP/2840
#3375, DELL/3000CN
#E12505#E12506#3486,
HP/5100TN #3455, DELL/5310N
#E12502#3484, XEROX/6130
#3474, XEROX/7500 #3372,
HP/CP2025 #3468, CANON/D11220
#3494, HP/LJ2100
#3468#E12501, HP/LJ400 #3463,
HP/LJ4000 #3381 (2), HP/LJ4200
#3471#375043751, HP/M451DN
#3439, HP/M551 #3841,#E12509,
CANON PRT/MX330 #3470,
HP/P2015 #3380, HP/P2035
#3467,#3483,#3487#E12503,
XEROX PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479,
LEXMARK/S1650 #3485

BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/2840 #3375, DELL/3000CN
#E12506#3846, XEROX PRT/4266
#E12500, HP/5100TN
#3455#E12502, BROTHER
PRINTER/54700DW #3484,
DELL/5530DN #3434, XEROX/6130
#3372, HP/CP2025 #3462,
CANON/D1120 #3494, HP/LJ3100
#E12501, HP/LJ4 #3463,
HP/LJ4000 #3381 (2), HP/M451DN
#3439, HP/M551 #3841#E125009,
HP/P2035 #3483#3487#E12503,
XEROX PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479,
DELL/W5300 #3435

ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/LJ6P #3674

25.10

465.45

65.81

262.76

380.61

530.42
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99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Federal Programs Title 1: -79.60
CREDIT- Ink for printer
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: TONER CREDIT -188.64
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: TONER CREDIT -82.31
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: CREDIT FOR INK AND TONER -301.86
FOR SCHOOL
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: CREDIT COPIER MACHINE -688.21
MAINTENANCE
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 2.78
HP/LJ4000 #3561, HP/P2015
#3663
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: Printer cartidges for 6.90
instructional use only
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: INK AND TONER FOR SCHOOL 10.68
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: INK AND TONER FOR SCHOOL 26.40
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: INK SUPPLIES FOR 32.88
PRINTERS
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 89.20
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 117.14
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840
99344 02/01/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS-203: COPIER MAINTENANCE 91.43
FOR HP/6122 #3927#3307,
HP/CP1215 #3912,
HP/CP2025#2755#3919,
HP/CP3525 #3804, HP/LJP2055DN
#3309#3845, HP/SJ2100
#3820#3918, HP/LJ4050N
#3921#3924, HP/P2015
#3928#2756
Totals for 99344 1,899.41
99345 02/01/2016 RAINDANCE PRESS, INC CENTENNIAL Cco WP: WRITE TOOLS O/A WRITING 24.99
SOFTWARE
Totals for 99345 24.99
99346 02/15/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID A+ Solutions --- 2 students / 15,742.50
Cassia Day Treatment ---- 6
students 1/4/2016 ---
1/29/2016 Total -- $15,742.50
Totals for 99346 15,742.50
99347 02/15/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 40.32
PHONE
99347 02/15/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 907.62
CELL PHONES
99347 02/15/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.11
Totals for 99347 967.05
99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: HARDWARE, NUTS, BOLTS, 21.20
CHAIN, HANDTOOLS, ETC
99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- LAVATORY FAUCET 26.99
99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- JOINT 8.09
CEMENT
99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 8.99
SCREWDRIVER SET
99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DISC FOR 8.98
VACUUM, GLOVES, HOSE BARB
99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- SILICONE, SINK 66.56
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CLIPS, FASTENERS

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: RRES- SILICONE 16.17
99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: OHS-DRILL BIT 8.99
99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC: HARDWARE, NUTS, BOLTS, 34.27

CHAIN, HANDTOOLS, ETC

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC: HARDWARE, NUTS, BOLTS, 32.65
CHAIN, HANDTOOLS, ETC

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC: HARDWARE, NUTS, BOLTS, 26.99
CHAIN, HANDTOOLS, ETC

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC: HARDWARE, NUTS, BOLTS, 50.34
CHAIN, HANDTOOLS, ETC

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: OHS-CABLE TIES 3.58

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: TRUCK-KEYS FOR 3.58
TOOL BOX

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: PLUMBING EQUIPMENT 23.63

AND BATTERIES FOR SHOP.

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 63.86

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC- PVC PIPE 4.68

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: MT. VIEW- GALVANIZED 2.96
NIPPLES

99351 02/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: SCREWS 2.24

Totals for 99351 414.75

99352 02/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS Ag - Open PO for welding 41.68

and shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder

parts and repairs.

99352 02/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RED PURGE 73.43
Totals for 99352 115.11
99353 02/15/2016 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC: POCKET SPOT BUDDY PACK 1,333.26

INCLUDES 4 MINI-POCKET SPOTS
1 MYDMX CONTROLLER

Totals for 99353 1,333.26
99354 02/15/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL. 50.00
Totals for 99354 50.00
99355 02/15/2016 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRH 500.00

1/5,1/7,1/11,1/13,1/15,1/19,1/
21,1/25,1/27,1/29/16 1,000 MI

Totals for 99355 500.00
99356 02/15/2016 APPERSON INC. CERRITOS CcA BJHS-(203) Scan Sheets 292.27
Totals for 99356 292.27
99358 02/15/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/BJHS-(203) Tovar 49.95

Kanex ATV Pro HDMI to VGA

Adapter with Audio Support

H9139VC/B
99358 02/15/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/BJHS-203: Apple TV 69.00
99358 02/15/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/BJHS-(203) Apple 99.00

Care for Tovar iPad Air

99358 02/15/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DJHS: iPad Air 10 4,730.00
Pack
99358 02/15/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/BJHS-(203) Apple 99.00

Care for Kendell iPad Air
Totals for 99358 5,046.95
99359 02/15/2016 AUTOZONE BURLEY ID TRANS: WHEEL BEARING 174.66

ASSEMBLY FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
Cl0462.
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Totals for 99359 174.66
99360 02/15/2016 BADGER, DAVID RUPERT D IDAHO CORE: IETA CONFERENCE 179.50

99361 02/15/2016 BARLOW,

IN BOISE 2/7-9/16 115 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 99360 179.50
JESSICA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: CONTRACTED 295.63
SPEECH SERVICES FOR JANUARY
2016
Totals for 99361 295.63

99362 02/15/2016 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA CRTC- Graphic Communications- 475.93

Rich: Adobe Photoshop Book,
Adobe Illustrator Book, Adobe
Dreamweaver Book, Adobe
InDesign Book, Adobe Premiere
Book, Adobe After Effects
Book, Adobe
Lightroom/Photoshop Book,
Adobe Flash Pro Media,
Masering Autodesk Maya Book,

Autodesk Maya Guide Book

Totals for 99362 475.93

99363 02/15/2016 BATTERY SYSTEMS, INC GARDEN GROVE CA MAINT: BIG SCISSOR LIFT- 464.12
BATTERIES

Totals for 99363 464.12

99364 02/15/2016 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: TITLE I NATIONAL 50.00

CONFERENCE IN HOUSTON, TX
1/27-31/16-BAGGAGE FEES
Totals for 99364 50.00

99365 02/15/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: TITLE I NATIONAL 97.00

CONFERENCE IN HOUSTON TX,
1/27-31/16-PARKING & BAGGAGE
FEES

99365 02/15/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: POSITIVE BEHAVIOR 130.50

NETWORK CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/12/15 159 MI + PERDIEM (TO
REPLACE LOST CHECK
#98939-STOP PMT #119894955

Totals for 99365 227.50
99366 02/15/2016 BIGHORN SALES BURLEY ID DIST: 2007 CHEV AVALANCHE 13,878.00
Totals for 99366 13,878.00
99367 02/15/2016 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID TRANS: 4 NEW TIRES FOR 439.80

DISTRICT VEHICLE C10462.

99367 02/15/2016 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID TRANS: NEW TIRES FOR NEW 767.80

DISTRICT VEHICLE WHITE
TRAVERSE.

99367 02/15/2016 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID TRANS: 2 NEW TIRES FOR 179.90

DISTRICT VEHICLE C10476.
Totals for 99367 1,387.50

99368 02/15/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALLED WINDSHIELD 200.00

IN DISTRICT VEHICLE C17445.
Totals for 99368 200.00

99369 02/15/2016 BROWN, JILL BURLEY ID TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 146.00

PRAXIS TEST - MIDDLE SCHOOL
ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS ON

FEBRUARY 12, 2016
Totals for 99369 146.00
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99370 02/15/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: HEATER MOTOR FOR BUS 83.51
15-2 AND 1 FOR STOCK.
99370 02/15/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: ELECTRIC DOOR MOTOR 314.95
AND DOOR GEAR DRIVE FOR BUS
16-2.
Totals for 99370 398.46
99371 02/15/2016 BUILDING SPECIALTIES DALLAS TX MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- T GRID 1,100.56
SUPPORTS, 4' T GRID, 2' T
GRID, & A HOLE PUNCH
Totals for 99371 1,100.56
99372 02/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Federal Program Title 1: 150.00
Title 1 Team Meeting Lunch
for 24 people 2/2/2016
99372 02/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1: 126.00
Parent and Community Team
Monthly Lunches 2/9/16
99372 02/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID TITLE ITI: CATERING FOR TOOLS 312.00
FOR TEACHING MEETING 2/4/16
Totals for 99372 588.00
99373 02/15/2016 BURLEY IRRIGATION DI BURLEY ID DIST: IRRIGATION WATER FOR 9,594.45
2016-MINIMUM CHARGE FOR
147.53 TOTAL ACRES @ 465.00
PER ACRE + $5.00
ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
99373 02/15/2016 BURLEY IRRIGATION DI BURLEY ID % DISCOUNT FOR PAYING BEFORE -479.47
MARCH 1, 2016
Totals for 99373 9,114.98
99374 02/15/2016 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: IABE CONFERENCE 183.50
IN BOISE 2/4-5/16 334. MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 99374 183.50
99375 02/15/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID TRANS: 3 SETS OF BINDER 23.74
DIVIDERS AND 1 CARD FILE
HOLDER.
Totals for 99375 23.74
99376 02/15/2016 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID SPECIAL SERVICES: RAFT RIVER 35.00
STAFEF BEHAVIOR TRAINING
2/8/16 70 MI
Totals for 99376 35.00
99377 02/15/2016 CAMPOS, GRACE BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: IABE CONFERENCE 184.50
IN BOISE 2/4-5/16 336 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 99377 184.50
99378 02/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL DWOR - TABLES FOR COMPUTER 826.74
LAB
99378 02/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL COSTCO ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE 165.00
Totals for 99378 991.74
99379 02/15/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 62.35
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
99379 02/15/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 1,020.00

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,

POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 99379

1,082.

35

27
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99380 02/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH: TRIPP LITE SMART 1,178.00

RACKMOUNT AVR
Totals for 99380 1,178.00
99381 02/15/2016 CENTRAL PARTS WAREHO TINLEY PARK IL MAINT/GROUNDS: PLOW WIRING 141.93
HARNESS FOR MAINTENANCE TRUCK

Totals for 99381 141.93

99382 02/15/2016 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 512.16
& SEWER

Totals for 99382 512.16

99383 02/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 1,227.17

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 99383 1,227.17
99385 02/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 753.96
99385 02/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 197.96
SEWER
99385 02/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 589.76
99385 02/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,156.23
99385 02/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,173.36
99385 02/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 47.98
WATER SEWER
Totals for 99385 4,919.25
99386 02/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE

99386 02/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER

99386 02/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 88.88
Totals for 99386 443.20
99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 10.36

PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 37.09
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES:Food 20.47
Supplies
99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 5.88

PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 10.47
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 12.36
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 55.65
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 57.35
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 25.65
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 29.44
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 16.35
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 62.24
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 48.67
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 71.63
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
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99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 4.59
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 17.14
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 25.07
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 2.29
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 11.17
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 9.94
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
99391 02/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 10.20
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 99391 544.01
99392 02/15/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: DISMOUNT AND MOUNT 25.00
TIRE FOR BUS 05-2.
Totals for 99392 25.00
99393 02/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: 1G BLANK PLATE, HEX 11.29
WASH
99393 02/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CONNECTOR, WALLPLATE 0.90
99393 02/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS-SWITCH COVERS 9.57
99393 02/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC- WALL PLATE 0.90
Totals for 99393 22.66
99394 02/15/2016 CROCKETT, LORETTA DECLO ID FED MIGRANT: IABE CONFERENCE 16.50
IN BOISE 2/4-5/16
Totals for 99394 16.50
99395 02/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRE- DRINKING WATER 5.00
AND COOLER RENTAL
99395 02/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRHS DRINKING WATER 18.00
AND COOLER RENTAL
99395 02/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: CO- DRINKING WATER AND 30.50
COOLER RENTAL
Totals for 99395 53.50
99396 02/15/2016 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID MAINT: BIG SCISSOR LIFT- 5.20
SHRINK TUBE FOR BATTERY
CABLES
Totals for 99396 5.20
99397 02/15/2016 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99397 12.00
99398 02/15/2016 DEMCO INC MADISON WI DWOR - BOOKMARKS, READING 204.56
LEVEL LABELS, BOOK SUPPORTS
Totals for 99398 204.56
99399 02/15/2016 DESIGN WEST ARCHITEC MERIDIAN ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION 136,500.00
ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN FEES
NEW OHS GYM.
Totals for 99399 136,500.00
99400 02/15/2016 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN Federal Programs Title 1: 876.80
Oakley Elementary Renewal
Reading Eggs for 76-125
students
Totals for 99400 876.80
99401 02/15/2016 EKLUND, KATHY DECLO ID HR: BAGGAGE FEE @ SKYWARD 25.00
USER GROUP IN COUER D'ALENE
2/1/16
Totals for 99401 25.00
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99402 02/15/2016 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT

99403 02/15/2016 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PR DUBLIN

99404 02/15/2016 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON

99405 02/15/2016 EVAN-MOOR EDUCATIONA MONTEREY

99406 02/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS

99406 02/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS

99406 02/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS

99407 02/15/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA

99407 02/15/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA

99407 02/15/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

ID

OH

ID

CA

ID

ID

ID

MN

MN

MN

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

MAINT: DJHS- NEW MOTOR FOR
AIR COMPRESSOR FOR HEAT

Totals for 99402
CRTC- EMT/CNA- Bingham /
Pincock: Practice Mask Valves

Totals for 99403
MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE
FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE
TESTING

Totals for 99404
WP: COMMON CORE BOOKS PHONICS
& WORD STUDY FOR STRUGGLING
READERS, WRITING FABULOUS
SENTENCES & PARAGRAPHS,
LANUAGE FUNDAMENTALS

Totals for 99405
TRANS: BATTERY CORE RETURNS
FOR STOCK FOR DISTRICT CARS.
TRANS: BATTERY FOR STOCK FOR
DISTRICT CARS.
TRANS: WINDSHIELD WASH FOR
BUSES.

Totals for 99406
MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HEAVY
METAL TECH SCREWS
MAINT/GROUNDS: SNOW PLOW-
NUTS, BOLTS, LOCK WASHERS
CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: QUOTE
#21339 NUTS, BOLTS SUPPLIES

Totals for 99407
CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/CP2025 #3573, HP/CP4025
#3567, HP/LJS5P #3359,
HP/P2035 #3565
DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870#2875,
RISO/RN2000 #1936
DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/1102W #3824, DELL/3000CN
#3855, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-L2380DW
#3852#3822#3833, HP/LJ1320
#3857#3874#3294#3831#3875,
HP/LJ2100 #3873, HP/LJ400
#3270#3823#3826#3838#38514#3856
#3870#3871, HP/P2035
#3853#3867#3868
BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/6122 #3927#3307, HP/CP1215
#3912, HP/CP2025 #2755#3919,
HP/CP3525 #3804, HP/LJ2055DN
#3309#3845, HP/LJ2100 #3920,
HP/LJ400 #3918, HP/LJ4050N
#3924, HP/P2015 #3928,

HP/P2035 #2756
CRTC OFFICE: STAPLES FOR

275.26

275.26
484.50

484.50

100.00

100.00
75.97

75.97
-74.00

60.84

89.85
14.26

38.52

87.98

140.76
193.54

488.81

91.18

96.31

72.08
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COPIER
99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 177.82

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 24.36
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892,
RISO/RN2000 #1939

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 38.72
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 28.40
KONICA/BIZHUB CC24E #3355

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION EL: COPIER MAINTENANCE 3.57
FOR HP/LJ2100 #3675

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Preschool & Federal Programs: 13.13
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 29.51
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 2.08
HP/LJ4000 #3561, HP/P2015
#3663#3665#3667#3671,
HP/P2035 #3687

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE 597.46
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3231#3232

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC OFFICE: COPIER 66.28
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
423 #2821

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 38.97
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3353

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 9.91
HP/2015DN #3279, HP/LJ1320
#3808, HP/LJ6P #3275,
HP/P2115DN #3276

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS-203 Toner credit 9/2015 -641.25

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: INK SUPPLIES FOR 15.30
PRINTERS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 126.39

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806
99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 34.80
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3354

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 7.21
MINOLTA/DI2510

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: TONER CREDIT -157.50

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 203.52

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #281642831

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 11.04
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/LJ1200
#3904, HP/M451DN #3891

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 16.82
HP/LJ1320 #3887

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG: COPIER 31.16
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/CM1415
#3894

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 42.29
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/LJ1200

#3904, HP/M451DN #3891,
HP/P2035 #3306
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99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS
99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID
ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG: COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/CM1415
#3894

MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860#2865, RISO/RN2000 #1934
OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

BHS: COPIER MACHINE
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
601 #3025, RISO/RN2000 #1933
BHS: COPIER MACHINE
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #3106

BHS: COPIER MACHINE
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
654E #3356#3357

DES: TONER CREDIT

DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
RISO/RN2000 #1938

DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/2015DN $3608#3624,
HP/LJ1300
#3607#3408#3451#34544#3609,
HP/LJ1022 #3645, HP/LJ2100
#3593, HP/LJ400 #3419,
HP/P2015
#3360#3412#3414#3416#341743418
#3626#3415#3453

MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111

CRTC OFFICE: TONER CARTRIDGES
CRTC OFFICE: COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/2055 #3596
DELL/5110CN #3649,
OKIDATA/C830 #3589, HP/LJ5200
#3648, HP/LJ400
#E12475#E-3578 (2), HP/M551
#3575

DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
RISO/RN2000 #0374

DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/1006 #3389, HP/6500a
#3406, HP/LJ1320 #3363,
HP/LJ2100 #3425, HP/LJ400
#3384#3443#3446, HP/MA01DW
#3402, HP/P2035 #3447

MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR HP/LJ1200
#3265#3266#3497, HP/LJ1320
#3257#3260#3263#3296#32984#3301
#3303M HP/LJP2055DN #3258,

HP/LJ2100 #3297, HP/LJ2200DN
#3262, HP/P2015#3261,

18.23

572.29

181.05

179.32

36.97

280.50

-85.50

120.64

100.78

21.30

22.80
91.36

77.43

117.06

47.31

112.86
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99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU

99424 02/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU

99425 02/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME

99425 02/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME

99425 02/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

IDAHO FALLS

IDAHO FALLS

IDAHO FALLS

IDAHO FALLS

MERIDIAN

MERIDIAN

MERIDIAN

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

HP/P2035 #3945
DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/CP1818NI #3590, HP/CP3525
#3860, HP/LJ400 #3815,
HP/M451DN #3829, HP/P2035
#3858
DWOR/NEWCOMER - COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/LJ1320#3887, HP/LJ6P #3888
WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
BROTHER PRINTER/5450DN
#3711#3716, OKIDATA/B431
#3694#3736#3701M
KYROCERA/FS-2000D#3749,
KYROCERA/FS-2020D #3726#3746,
MITA/FS-3820N
#3693#3702#3710#3722#3747#3748
M BROTHER/HL-L2360DW
#3690#3691#3696#3697#3698#3712
#3713#3715#371943741
#3717#3718,#372443725#3732#373
543737, HP/LJ1022 #3707,
HP/P2035 #2731, XEROX
PRT/PHASER 3600 #3721
OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/LJP2055DN #3394#3392,
HP/LJ6P #3397, HP/P2035#3398
Totals for 99424
FS: FOOD TRAYS AND SAMPLE KIT
INV #2376650
FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT.
VIEW
FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT
DWORSHAK
Totals for 99425
MAINT: BJHS- GLOVES
MAINT: DHS- CAN LINERS, MOPS
MAINT: RRHS- PAPER PRODUCTS,
CLEANERS, CAN LINERS
MAINT: DJHS- PAPER TOWELS,
CAN LINERS, CLEANERS
MAINT: OHS- TRIGGER SPRAYERS,
ICE MELT
MAINT: DWO- TISSUE DISP.
MAINT: ALBION ELEM- PAPER
TOWELS, CAN LINERS, GOJO,
SMART DOSE
MAINT: RRE- HAND SOAP,
CLEANERS, CAN LINERS, DOLLY
MAINT: BJHS- GLOVES CREDIT ON
RETURN
MAINT: DJHS- PAPER PRODUCTS,
CAN LINERS, CLEANERS
MAINT: OHS- PAPER PRODUCTS,

CLEANERS, CAN LINERS
MAINT: ALMO- CAN LINERS,

71.08

10.37

363.80

4,006.02

297.61

1,933.03

1,544.94

3,775.58

61.52
336.52
343.97

47.88

233.04

950.92

-53.86

720.75

891.68

133.75
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CLEANERS
99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS- CAN LINERS, 136.64

CLEANERS, PAPER PRODUCTS
99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS- CAN LINERS, 1,678.67
CLEANERS, PAPER PRODUCTS

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CLEANERS, ICE MELT, 266.94
GLOVES
99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CHS- ICE MELT, TERRY 118.17

TOWELS, AIR WORKS, WAX LINERS

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CRTC- CLEANERS, ICE 471.50
MELT, WASTE BASKETS, DOLLY

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- PAPER 489.78
PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS, CLEANER

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWO- CLEANERS, PAPER 748.70
PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- CAN 89.11
LINERS, AIR WORKS

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: WP- PAPER PRODUCTS, 942.58

CAN LINERS

99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- REPAIRS ON FLOOR 162.84
MACHINE
99433 02/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D CRTC/DHS- Foods- Allred: 157.37

Classroom Supplies
Totals for 99433 9,321.75
99434 02/15/2016 GIBSON, CAROL BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: BAGGAGE FEES @ 50.00
TITLE I NATIONAL CONFERENCE
IN HOUSTON, TX 1/27-31/16

Totals for 99434 50.00

99435 02/15/2016 GLOBAL SURVEILLANCE CLEARFIELD UuT CHS: Emergency pull switch 210.00
repair

Totals for 99435 210.00

99436 02/15/2016 GOCHNOUR, DAN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 42.00

Totals for 99436 42.00

99437 02/15/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: ID&R REGIONAL 295.00

VISITS-TO MURTAUGH SD
1/11,GLENNS FERRY, MT. HOME,
GRANDVIEW/BRUNEAU 1/12,
HANSEN, MURTAUGH 1/22,
MINDOKA 1/25, MINDOKA,
DIETRICH, RICHFIELD 1/26,
HANSEN, MURTAGH 1/27/16 590
MI
Totals for 99437 295.00
99438 02/15/2016 GRAHAM, KATHRYN TWIN FALLS ID Federal Programs Title 1: OES 500.00
math night presentation to
parents
99438 02/15/2016 GRAHAM, KATHRYN TWIN FALLS ID IDAHO CORE: PRESENTATION FOR 500.00
ENVISION MATH TRAINING ON
JAN. 26, 2016
Totals for 99438 1,000.00
99440 02/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS- HARNESS FOR 34.05

DAYTON VACUUM

99440 02/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DHS, DWO, WP- FURNACE 1,025.16
FILTERS
99440 02/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BLEACH 5.18

99440 02/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DHS- 2 ENTRANCE MATS, 381.54



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:56 PM 03/14/16
05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/16 - 02/29/16) PAGE: 35
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1 OUTDOOR ENTRANCE MATS
99440 02/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BLEACH 46.62
99440 02/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS- FAN FOR REZNOR 266.36
HEATER
99440 02/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- RUBBER 72.30
CORD PROTECTOR
99440 02/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DJHS- 6 CA. FURNACE 311.76
FILTERS
Totals for 99440 2,142.97
99445 02/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #777489 315.37
99445 02/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: CREDIT FOR OVERCHARGES- -126.58
PRODUCE INV #771193
99445 02/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #771980 253.31
99445 02/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: CREDIT FOR -7.10
OVERCHARGES-PRODUCE INV
#771980
99445 02/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #771193 713.85
99445 02/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #778492 230.89
99445 02/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: CREDIT FOR OVERCHARGES- -101.45
PRODUCE INV #771197
99445 02/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #771195 450.60
99445 02/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: -23.04
CREDIT-OVERCHARGES-PRODUCE
INV #771195
99445 02/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #771197 552.50
Totals for 99445 2,258.35
99446 02/15/2016 GREENWELL, HOWARD BURLEY ID DIST: DRIVERS ED STUDENT 125.00
REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 99446 125.00
99447 02/15/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: REAR BRAKE SHOE KIT 91.38
FOR BUS 08-1. CREDIT ON CORE
RETURN (ORIG INV 61120)
Totals for 99447 91.38
99448 02/15/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: LODGING AND 161.00
PARKING FEE FOR DIRECTOR OF
STUDENT SERVICES TO ATTEND
IETA CONFERENCE IN BOISE ID.
Totals for 99448 161.00
99449 02/15/2016 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CcA CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 199.96
TOOLS AND SUPPLIES
99449 02/15/2016 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 49.72
TOOLS AND SUPPLIES
99449 02/15/2016 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: BREAK CALIPERS FOR 24.99
SHOP.
99449 02/15/2016 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA KFAC: DUST COLLECTOR HOSE 91.75
Totals for 99449 366.42
99450 02/15/2016 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS-RRHS- EXTENSION 87.00
CONTROL WIRE FOR SCOREBOARD
CONTROLLER
Totals for 99450 87.00
99451 02/15/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Federal Programs Title 1: 69.98
Black Ink for HP4630
Totals for 99451 69.98
99452 02/15/2016 HAWLEY TROXELL ENNIS BOISE ID CO: LEGAL FEES CONSULTATION 303.00

ON ASSIGNMENT OF ARCHITECTS
TO PROJECTS.
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Totals for 99452 303.00
99453 02/15/2016 HEADLEY, DONNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99453 12.00
99454 02/15/2016 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX CRTC- Health- Pincock-Chapter 20.00

Affiliation Fees
99454 02/15/2016 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX CRTC- EMT- Bingham-Chapter 20.00
Affiliation Fee
Totals for 99454 40.00
99455 02/15/2016 HERNANDEZ, MARTA BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: IABE CONFERENCE 99.45
IN BOISE 2/4/16 165.9 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 99455 99.45
99456 02/15/2016 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: TITLE I NATIONAL 97.00
CONFERENCE IN HOUSTON, TX
1/27-31/16- PARKING & BAGGAGE

FEES
Totals for 99456 97.00
99457 02/15/2016 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 34.00
Totals for 99457 34.00
99458 02/15/2016 I AM FOCUSED, INC. BOISE D CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 182.93

TOOLS AND SUPPLIES

Totals for 99458 182.93
99459 02/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,546.99
99459 02/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.80
99459 02/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
99459 02/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,423.91
99459 02/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
Totals for 99459 3,029.75
99461 02/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: GLOW PLUG KIT FOR BUS 175.76
04-4.
99461 02/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: STOP LIGHT SWITCH FOR 57.05
BUS 10-4.
99461 02/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: SERVICE DOOR SEAL FOR 87.19
BUS 98-3
99461 02/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: 2 ROCKER SWITCHES FOR 51.68

10-1 AND A SPARE.

99461 02/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: EBP SENSOR FOR BUS 88.23
10-3
99461 02/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: EXHAUST SENSOR FOR 3,855.78

BUS 04-4 AND TURBO KIT FOR
BUS 10-3.
99461 02/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CREDIT ON CORE -465.50

RETURN-TURBO KIT FOR BUS

10-3.
Totals for 99461 3,850.19
99462 02/15/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 8,026.53
Totals for 99462 8,026.53
99463 02/15/2016 JACKSON, CHET TWIN FALLS D CRTC- Construction 183.04

Reimbursement for classroom
supplies purchased.
Totals for 99463 183.04
99464 02/15/2016 JACKSON, SUMMER BURLEY ID DIST: CREDIT RECOVERY TRAVEL 80.50
8/26-31/15, 9/1-11/15,
9/14-9/30, 10/5-16/15,

10/19-30/15, 11/2-13/15,
11/26-25/15, 12/1-11/15,
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12/14-18/15 161 MI
Totals for 99464 80.50
99465 02/15/2016 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY ID FISCAL MANAGER: DAY ON THE 162.00
HILL IN BOISE 2/15/16 324 MI

Totals for 99465 162.00
99466 02/15/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: MOTOR OEM, CPACITOR 457.96
Totals for 99466 457.96
99467 02/15/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 15.00

CYLINDER PROPANE

99467 02/15/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- PROPANE FOR 10.00
BUFFERS
Totals for 99467 25.00
99468 02/15/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- BELT FOR FURNACE 3.30
Totals for 99468 3.30
99469 02/15/2016 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: FUEL FILTERS FOR BUS 60.58
16-3.
Totals for 99469 60.58
99470 02/15/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : ACTUATOR KIT FOR 79.44

DISTRICT VEHICLE C13387
99470 02/15/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: ACTUATOR KIT RETURNED -49.78
FROM INVOICE 5020422 &
DRIVERS SIDE DOOR HANDLE FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C13387.
Totals for 99470 29.66
99471 02/15/2016 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU FOR 522.16
TRANSPORTATION FOR MONTH OF
JAN 2016
Totals for 99471 522.16
99472 02/15/2016 LEATHAM-KROHN-VANOCK BOISE ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION 73,334.85
ARCHITECT FEES FOR COMPLETION
OF DESIGN DEVELOPMENT PHASE
ON THE NEW BURLEY ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL.
Totals for 99472 73,334.85
99473 02/15/2016 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DJHS 4 35.95
WHEELER- SOLENOID FOR WINCH
Totals for 99473 35.95
99474 02/15/2016 LIND, RODNEY BURLEY ID TECH: REIMBURSE FOR SONY 76.59
STORSTATION AIT-1 TURBO SATA
TAPE CASSETTE DRIVE SDX-470V

Totals for 99474 76.59

99475 02/15/2016 LOWE'S COMMERCIAL SE TWIN FALLS D CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 188.65
MATERIALS

99475 02/15/2016 LOWE'S COMMERCIAL SE TWIN FALLS ID CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 135.94

TOOL PURCHASE/MATERIALS
Totals for 99475 324.59
99478 02/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 6,794.85
-UNLEADED FUEL 3,850 GAL @
1.43319/GAL
99478 02/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 559.65
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
454 GAL @ 1.22082/GAL
99478 02/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 4,557.45
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL

3,952 GAL @ 1.14130/GAL
99478 02/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 743.10
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-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
600 GAL @ 1.22660/GAL
TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
525 GAL @ 1.25659/GAL
TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND
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Totals for 99478
MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST WIDE-
SAND FOR SIDEWALKS AND DRIVE
WAYS

Totals for 99479
CRTC: Arch Drafting 10 pack
filament bundle; MakerBot
Digitizer; MakerBot
Replicator Desktop 3D Printer
x2; MakerCare Protection Plan
lyr. x2; Smart Extruder x2

Totals for 99480
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C18800.
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DISTRICT BUS DRIVER VEHICLE
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TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 FOR
AD MEETING , NO STUDENTS.
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DISTRICT BUS DRIVER VEHICLE

Cl4062
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DISTRICT BUS DRIVER VEHICLE
C14062

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: NO STUDENTS. 29.98
UNLEADED FUEL FOR DISTRICT
VEHICLE C16990.

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 13.54
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER VEHICLE
C18800.

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 24.16
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 TO AD
MEETING , NO STUDENTS.

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 19.46
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10438.

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 22.57
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 TO
LOGAN UTAH FOR FAFSA. NO
STUDENTS.

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 20.00
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 12.16
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C18799

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.50
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 15.94
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C18800

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.00
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.73
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.

99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 23.99
99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 24 .44
99488 02/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 23.00

Totals for 99488 534.80
99489 02/15/2016 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 87.00

TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO
1/6,1/7,1/8,1/13,1/18,1/20,1/2
7 174 MI
Totals for 99489 87.00
99490 02/15/2016 MATTHEWS, SHIRLEY DECLO ID TITLE I-A: BAGGAGE FEES @ 50.00
TITLE I NATIONAL CONFERENCE
IN HOUSTON, TX 1/27-31/16
Totals for 99490 50.00
99491 02/15/2016 MIDAMERICA BOOKS MANKATO MN Declo Elementary - Midamerica 921.69
Books for the Library
Totals for 99491 921.69
99492 02/15/2016 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: TITLE I NATIONAL 50.00
CONFERENCE IN HOUSTON, TX

1/27-31/16-BAGGAGE FEES
Totals for 99492 50.00
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99493 02/15/2016 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN D TRANS: 3 DOT DRUG SCREENS, 1 251.00

NON DOT DRUG SCREEN,1 BREATH
ALCOHOL AND 4 COLLECTION
FEES.
Totals for 99493 251.00
99494 02/15/2016 MORRIS, DONNA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: TITLE I NATIONAL 50.00
CONFERENCE IN HOUSTON, TX
1/27-31/16- BAGGAGE FEES
Totals for 99494 50.00
99495 02/15/2016 MT. HARRISON HIGH SC HEYBURN D CHS: Science Posters for CHS 21.00

Science Lab from Mt Harrison

Totals for 99495 21.00
99496 02/15/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: HEAD LAMP 15.49
99496 02/15/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: ALL MOWERS, 272.74

OIL & FUEL FILTERS
99496 02/15/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #2- AIR 9.69
HOSE FITTINGS
Totals for 99496 297.92
99497 02/15/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CRTCCAHS HUTCHINGS FOOD 783.98
CONSUMER SCIENCE: EMPATHY
BELLY PREGNANCE SIMULATOR

Totals for 99497 783.98

99499 02/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FAN BELTS FOR ALL 75.98
BUSES.

99499 02/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 11.25

FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C15862.

99499 02/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: WD 40 FOR BUSES. 6.60

99499 02/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FAN BELTS FOR 07 AND 89.18
08 BUSES.

99499 02/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL FILTER FOR 3.86

DISTRICT VEHICLE C10462.
Totals for 99499 186.87
99500 02/15/2016 NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL OAKTON VA 21ST CCLC: REGISTRATION FOR 550.00
NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL
ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO FL ON MARCH 20-24,
2016 FOR K. MCBRIDE
99500 02/15/2016 NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL OAKTON VA 21ST CCLC: REGISTRATION FOR 525.00
NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL
ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO FL ON MARCH 20-24,
2016 FOR K. MUIR
Totals for 99500 1,075.00
99501 02/15/2016 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: STUDENT TESTING 573.30
RECORD AND RESPONSE BOOKS
Totals for 99501 573.30
99502 02/15/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, SALAD 2,054.38
DRESSINGS, GLUTEN FREE MEAL
KITS, KETCHUP, OLIVES,
TORTILLA CHIPS, BBQ SAUCE
CUPS, TANGERINES INV #5417527

Totals for 99502 2,054.38
99503 02/15/2016 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 68.00
Totals for 99503 68.00
99504 02/15/2016 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID DIST: OHS TRACK PROGRAM 2,616.00

DONATION
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Totals for 99504 2,616.00
99505 02/15/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS BIRD AG: STEEL 352.57
Totals for 99505 352.57
99506 02/15/2016 PALOMAREZ, GAIL HEYBURN ID FED MIGRANT: IABE CONFERENCE 181.50

IN BOISE 2/4-5/16 330 MI +
PERDEIM
Totals for 99506 181.50
99507 02/15/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/DWOR - MT - BULB 160.00
FOR PROJECTOR
99507 02/15/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA BJHS-(203) (Teacher 150.00
Replacement Lamp &
Housing-NP14LP-OEM Bulb
Totals for 99507 310.00
99508 02/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: QRTLY ALARM MONITORING 66.00
@ DECLO AG BUILDING
2/1-4/30/16
99508 02/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: QTRLY ALARM MONITORING 114.90
@ BHS AGRI-SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY CENTER 2/1-4/30/16
Totals for 99508 180.90
99510 02/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC/CAHS AG:-Fillmore: 215.75
Electrical wiring material &
8 ft. light strip fixtures.
99510 02/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CHS- CIRCUIT BREAKER, 213.38
WIRE, CONDUIT, DIAG CUTTER,
TIE DOWN STRAP
99510 02/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CRTC- ELECTRICAL 261.13
SUPPLIES TO INSTALL POWER IN
STORAGE BUILDING
99510 02/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC JACKSON/MAINTENANCE 129.04
CONSTRUCTION BUILDING:
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

99510 02/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: 65 W REPLACEMENT 14.18

Totals for 99510 833.48
99511 02/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,894.69
99511 02/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: REPAIR PHONE IN BUS 40.00

GARAGE OFFICE.

99511 02/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CO: PHONE CALL PLACEMENT 40.00
99511 02/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
99511 02/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
99511 02/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95

Totals for 99511 3,426.47
99512 02/15/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: 4 RECAP REAR TIRES 1,140.24

FOR BUS 07-1.

Totals for 99512 1,140.24
99513 02/16/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE -814.91
99513 02/16/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE -56.07
99513 02/16/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE -30.58
99513 02/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 814.91
99513 02/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 30.58
99513 02/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 56.07
Totals for 99513 0.00
99514 02/15/2016 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 3,693.22
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 99514 3,693.22

99515 02/15/2016 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- 10' 6" PIPE, 6" 22.00
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ELBOW FOR FRESH AIR INTAKE IN

GYM
Totals for 99515 22.00
99516 02/15/2016 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99516 12.00
99517 02/15/2016 REGIONAL CHEM LABS, GILFORD NH TRANS: ODOR BAN ODER CONTROL 334.32

GRANULES FOR BUS CLEAN UP.

Totals for 99517 334.32
99518 02/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID MAINT: PLANT FOR FUNERAL 48.00
Totals for 99518 48.00
99519 02/15/2016 RIFTON EQUIPMENT RIFTON NY SPECIAL SERVICES: SMALL 16.50

SUPINE STANDER PARTS - LEG

STRAP
Totals for 99519 16.50
99520 02/15/2016 RINGLE, JOSEPH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 36.00
Totals for 99520 36.00
99522 02/15/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DIAPHRAGM 267.52

AND REBUILD KITS

99522 02/15/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- REBUILD 303.33
KITS
99522 02/15/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 30.10

PIPE, BALL VALVES, NIPPLES,
CAPS, UNIONS, TEES, COUPLINGS
99522 02/15/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 458.31
PIPE, BALL VALVES, NIPPLES,
CAPS, UNIONS, TEES, COUPLINGS
Totals for 99522 1,059.26
99523 02/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC- Construction- 120.85
Jackson-Siding for the

custodial shed.

Totals for 99523 120.85
99524 02/15/2016 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 99524 10.00
99525 02/15/2016 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT D CRTC- Diesel Tech- Evans 112.00

LABOR ON FLY WHEEL
99525 02/15/2016 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC- Diesel Tech- Evans-Fly 79.02
Wheel & Other Purchases
Totals for 99525 191.02
99526 02/15/2016 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID OHS ALVES FOOD PRODUCTION: 77.42
KITCHEN SUPPLIES
Totals for 99526 77.42
99527 02/15/2016 SKYTALK PLUS LLC ENID OK PHONE SERVICE FOR MAINTENANCE 235.83
& FOOD SERVICE
Totals for 99527 235.83
99528 02/15/2016 SKYWARD STEVENS POINT WI CO: SCHOOL BUSINESS SUITE - 3,169.00
PAYROLL IMPORT INTERFACE

Totals for 99528 3,169.00
99529 02/15/2016 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 99529 10.00
99532 02/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CO: MATH/SCIENCE - SUPPLIES 117.51

FOR GIZMO FOR JAN. 6, 2016

99532 02/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR BOND 20.32
OPEN HOUSE ON 12/14/15.

99532 02/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS HUTCHINGS FOOD 110.36

PRODUCTION: SUPPLIES
99532 02/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 18.23
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SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD

99532 02/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 32.13
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD

99532 02/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS HUTCHINGS FOOD 10.82
PRODUCTION: SUPPLIES

99532 02/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 44.44
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING

99532 02/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 38.26
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING

AND FOOD
Totals for 99532 392.07
99533 02/15/2016 SNA BALTIMORE MD FS: LEVEL 3 CERTIFICATE 13.00
RENEWAL
Totals for 99533 13.00
99534 02/15/2016 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID MAINT/GROUNDS: #2 TORO MOWER- 4.25

HYDRAULIC O RINGS

Totals for 99534 4.25
99535 02/15/2016 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,175.47
Totals for 99535 2,175.47
99536 02/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: BLACK CAPS 40.00
99536 02/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: TEES, CRIMP RINGS, 32.04

120V/1500 W CPR
99536 02/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 245.00
PLUMBING SUPPLIES
Totals for 99536 317.04
99537 02/15/2016 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID DIST: 1,000.00
FINGERPRINTING/BACKGROUND

CHECKS
Totals for 99537 1,000.00
99538 02/15/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 140.72
99538 02/15/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 3,615.95
Totals for 99538 3,756.67
99539 02/15/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/BHS:Ag- Condie: 614.52

GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES
Totals for 99539 614.52
99540 02/15/2016 STREET, TARA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: BAGGAGE FEES @ 50.00
TITLE I NATIONAL CONFERENCE
IN HOUSTON, TX 1/27-31/16

Totals for 99540 50.00

99541 02/15/2016 SWEET'S SEPTIC TANK SHOSHONE ID MAINT: OHS- SNAKE OUT SEPTIC 550.00
LINES

Totals for 99541 550.00

99542 02/15/2016 TARAMASCO, ANTHONY TWIN FALLS ID DWOR: AUTISM MELTDDOWN IN 191.50

CHILDREN & ADOLESCENTS:
PRACTIACAL STRATEGIES FOR
PREVENTION, INTERVENTION
SEMINAR IN BOISE 2/26/16 314

MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 99542 191.50
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99543 02/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: MONTHLY INTERNET 568.00
ACCESS
99543 02/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D TECH GRANT/CAHS Replacement 398.00

Lenovo Chromebooks for Cassia

High School to replace 2

damaged chromebooks (Less

expensive to purchase brand

new than to repair)

Totals for 99543 966.00

99544 02/15/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: BHS JV SCOREBOARD- 3,000.00

12'X20'X6" PAD, 64'X8"X12"

FOOTING, (2) 22"X10' HOLES,

(2) SET 25' I BEAMS IN PLACE,

INCLUDES REBAR DIGGING AND

FINISH
99544 02/15/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- CRANE 875.00

DAMAGE 20'X6'X6" SIDEWALK

INCLUDES TEAR OUT, REMOVAL,

FORMING, CONCRETE, REBAR, AND

FINISH
Totals for 99544 3,875.00
99545 02/15/2016 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 99545 36.00
99546 02/15/2016 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN D DIST: GARBAGE PICKUP 740.00
Totals for 99546 740.00
99547 02/15/2016 TURNING TECHNOLOGIES YOUNGSTOWN OH MTN. VIEW--- for Mrs. 53.00

Jones---DualBoard/mobi
replacement pen ( white
w/grey stripe) rechargeable

AARAA-230 KHz

Totals for 99547 53.00
99548 02/15/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO: RECEIPT BOOKS 96.50
99548 02/15/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO FS: OFFICE SUPPLIES AND FLASH 35.25

DRIVE INV #214414

Totals for 99548 131.75
99549 02/15/2016 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,973.67
Totals for 99549 2,973.67
99550 02/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: 6 OIL AND FUEL 134.58

FILTERS FOR ALL BUSES.

99550 02/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: DE-ICER SPRAY FOR BUS 12.30
WINDSHIELDS.

Totals for 99550 146.88

99551 02/15/2016 WARD'S NATURAL SCIEN PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS FILLMORE AG: AG 526.50

SUPPLIES FROM START-UP GRANT
99551 02/15/2016 WARD'S NATURAL SCIEN PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS FILLMORE AG: AG 3,580.18
SUPPLIES FROM START-UP GRANT

Totals for 99551 4,106.68
99552 02/15/2016 WARRELL, CRYSTAL ALBION ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR ALBION 60.00
Totals for 99552 60.00
99553 02/15/2016 WEEDOP, CHENISE OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
Totals for 99553 34.00
99554 02/15/2016 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/Declo Elementary 677.98

School - JBL's Spekers and PV
215 Spectron Cables (Speakers

and Cables to complete the
sound system so there is
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better acoustics for student
performances) .
Totals for 99554 677.98
99555 02/15/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: 2 DUAL BASE ANTENNAS 62.81
FOR 11-5 AND SPARE.
99555 02/15/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: PARK BRAKE SWITCH FOR 119.60
BUS 08-4 AND 4 SEAT BELT
CUTTERS FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 99555 182.41
99556 02/15/2016 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DWO- NEW 94.20
BATTERY FOR RADIO

Totals for 99556 94.20
99557 02/15/2016 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 96.00
Totals for 99557 96.00
99558 02/15/2016 WOLTERS KLUWER LAW & CHICAGO IL DIST: APA BASIC GUIDE TO 525.00

PAYROLL 2016 RELEASE
Totals for 99558 525.00
99559 02/15/2016 WORTHINGTON DIRECT, DALLAS TX BHS: 4' X 4' ECONOMY 255.06
MAGNE-RITE MARKER BOARD ITEM
#20782
Totals for 99559 255.06
99560 02/15/2016 WYANTS ENGINE REPAIR BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 37.30
PARTS FOR CARBURETOR ON LEAF
BLOWER
Totals for 99560 37.30
99561 02/15/2016 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA D FED MIGRANT: WIDA TRAINING IN 10.50
JEROME 1/29/16
Totals for 99561 10.50
99562 02/16/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG 70.40
DISTANCE- (OVERCHARGED JAN
2016-$157.05 DUE AS PER JEFF)

99562 02/16/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 56.07
99562 02/16/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 30.58

Totals for 99562 157.05
99563 02/18/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,710.74
99563 02/18/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 259.73
99563 02/18/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,304.74
99563 02/18/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,489.53
99563 02/18/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,217.90

Totals for 99563 7,982.64
99564 02/18/2016 RINGLE, DAVID II OAKLEY ID MATH/SCIENCE: MIDDLE SCHOOL 313.30

MATH CONFERENCE IN NEW
MEXICO. 2/18-21/16 358.6 MI
TO BOISE AIRPORT + PERDIEM
Totals for 99564 313.30
99565 02/24/2016 BIGHORN SALES BURLEY ID DIST: 2009 BUICK ENCLAVE 14,950.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE TO REPLACE
WRECKED ENCLAVE
Totals for 99565 14,950.00
99566 02/24/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM: LEP- 69.34
DISTRICT STAFF WIDA/ACCESS
TRAINING SNACKS/DRINKS FOR
Totals for 99566 69.34
99567 02/29/2016 4 C'S PHOTO REPRODUC HEYBURN ID TRANS: 200 COPIES OF 24.00

UNSATISFACTORY CONDUCT SLIPS
FOR BUS STUDENTS.
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Totals for 99567 24.00
99569 02/29/2016 A TO B MOTOR COACH, RUPERT D TRANS: CHARTER BUS SPLIT 814.30

W/MHS WRESTLERS TO CHALLIS
2/5-7/16

99569 02/29/2016 A TO B MOTOR COACH, RUPERT D TRANS: CONTRACTED BUS FOR 1,399.00
BHS GIRLS BB TO STATE
TOURNAMENT IN BOISE.
2/18-2/20 2016.

99569 02/29/2016 A TO B MOTOR COACH, RUPERT D TRANS: CHARTER BUS BHS GIRLS 950.00
BASKETBALL TO SLC 1/16/16

99569 02/29/2016 A TO B MOTOR COACH, RUPERT D TRANS: LATE CANCELLATION FEE 250.00
FOR CHARTER BUS DHS WRESTLING

TO CHALLIS
Totals for 99569 3,413.30
99570 02/29/2016 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA D ALBION & ALMO ELEM: TRASH 70.00
REMOVAL
Totals for 99570 70.00
99572 02/29/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DES- CORNER BRACKETS 11.04

TO SECURE CABINETS

99572 02/29/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS BASEBALL 24.29
LAWNMOWER- 22' BLADE

99572 02/29/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: WATER LEAK SEALER FOR 20.23
BUS 07-1 AND 07-3.

99572 02/29/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- CORNER BRACKETS 25.40
TO SECURE CABINETS

99572 02/29/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: SHOP TOOLS FOR BUSES. 6.29
99572 02/29/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: MT VIEW- COMP UNIONS 4.94

Totals for 99572 92.19
99573 02/29/2016 ADVANCE EDUCATION, I ATLANTA GA TITLE II: ANNUAL 375.00

ACCREDIATION FEE AND ePROVE
MAINTENANCE FEE
Totals for 99573 375.00
99577 02/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY 1D CRTC/RRHS Ag - Open PO for 88.00
welding and shop consumables
and supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
99577 02/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS Ag - Open PO for welding 354.62
and shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
99577 02/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS Ag - Open PO for welding 91.42
and shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
99577 02/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC- AUTO. MAN.- JONES-SHOP 600.00
CONSUMABLES & SUPPLIES
99577 02/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC- AUTO. MAN.- JONES-SHOP 92.00
CONSUMABLES & SUPPLIES
99577 02/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS Ag - Open PO for 91.42
welding and shop consumables
and supplies. Rod, wire, gas,

safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
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99577 02/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/RRHS Ag - Open PO for 91.42

welding and shop consumables
and supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder

parts and repairs.

99577 02/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS BIRD AG: WELDING 30.50
GASES
99577 02/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS Ag - Open PO for 47.75

welding and shop consumables
and supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
99577 02/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS Ag - Open PO for welding 17.52
and shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
Totals for 99577 1,504.65
99578 02/29/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: INSTALL CRADLEPOINT 206.25
BROADBAND ROUTER IN BUS 15-2.
Totals for 99578 206.25
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: STUDY 156.76
CARREL FOR ALBION ELEMENTARY

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: STUDENT WATER FOUNTAINS 374.45
IN HALLS
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: DISTRICT OFFICE: IDAHO 83.55

STATE FLAG, SYMPATHY CARDS,
LEGAL PADS

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 69.35
CARTRIDGE FOR DHS SPECIAL
EDUCATION CLASSROOM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BIG SCISSOR LIFT- 359.49
BATTERY CHARGER

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: CLASSROOM 6.98
ITEMS FOR BJHS SELF CONTAINED
CLASS

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: PACIFIC OUTDOORS DISC 199.96
GOLF GOAL SETS

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: CLASSROOM 20.86
ITEMS FOR BJHS SELF CONTAINED
CLASS

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE I-V: PRINTER CARTRIDES 277.26
FOR DAY TREATMENT

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/RRES- MICRO SCOPE 399.65
FOR SCIENCE, STAINS, SLIDES,
PIPETTES

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 121.85
CARTRIDGES & GAMES FOR SELF
CONTAINED PROGRAMS

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: PACIFIC OUTDOORS DISC 485.00
GOLF GOAL SETS

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: CLASSROOM 15.99
ITEMS FOR BJHS SELF CONTAINED
CLASS

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: iMicro IM320 USB Headset 105.90
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- Construction- 13.50
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Jackson-Safety Tags
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 1 OF STUDENT WATER 374.45
FOUNTAINS IN HALLS
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/Declo Elementary - 1,257.00
Awisco UHF 4 Channel 128
Selectable Frequency
avalier/Wireless Microphone
System Square Trade 2-Year
Musical Instrument Accident
Protection Plan Behringer
Europower PMP6000
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/Declo Elementary - 104.91
2- year protection play for
Awisco UHF 4 Channel 128
Selectable Frequency
avalier/Wireless Microphone
System Square Trade 2-Year
Musical Instrument Accident
Protection Plan Behringer

Europower PMP6000

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO DISTRICT OFFICE: AMERICAN 39.64
FLAG

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES: PAPER PROTECTORS 13.12

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES: HIGHLIGHTERS 13.96

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES- OFFICE SUPPLIES/PENCILS 13.06

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES- PAPER SHREDDER 146.45

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/RRES- IPAD 25.98
CHARGES (8)

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: credit remo ambassador -42.01

coated drum heads returned
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC SCHMITT IT: SHIPPING 7.37
CHARGES-VIDEO ADAPTER/SENSOR
MODULE KITS/RASPBERRY PI2
ULTIMATE STARTER KIT
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/Declo Elementary - 599.99
Awisco UHF 4 Channel 128
Selectable Frequency
avalier/Wireless Microphone
System Square Trade 2-Year
Musical Instrument Accident
Protection Plan Behringer

Europower PMP6000

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Declo Elementary: School 71.53
Siupplies
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Declo Elementary - Classrooms 291.47

Supplies Markers, Crayons,
Glue, Red Pens & Sharpies
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: CLASSROOM 24.79

ITEMS FOR BJHS SELF CONTAINED

CLASS
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: KLEENEX 13.15
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Albion Elementary School 79.95

-Portable CD Radio
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Albion Elementary School - 7.53

360 3 year protection plan
for Portable CD Radio
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99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA
ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA

ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

Albion Elementary School -
Eight-Drawer Cart

MAINT: DIST. WIDE- YELLOW
JACKET FLARING TOOL

OES: Drumsticks
MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS ANIMAL
SCIENCE - PARKING BLOCKS

CO SMITH: HANGING FILE
POCKETS

Declo Elementary: School
Siupplies

Declo Elementary: School
Siupplies

Declo Elementary - 2nd Grade
Books Each Kindness (Jane

Addams Award Book (Awards)

Somebody Loves You, Mr. Hatch

(Paperback) Henry's Freedom
Box: A True Story from the
Underground Railroad

Declo Elementary - 2nd Grade
Books Each Kindness (Jane

Addams Award Book (Awards)

Somebody Loves You, Mr. Hatch

(Paperback) Henry's Freedom
Box: A True Story from the
Underground Railroad

Declo Elementary - 2nd Grade
Books Each Kindness (Jane

Addams Award Book (Awards)

Somebody Loves You, Mr. Hatch

(Paperback) Henry's Freedom
Box: A True Story from the
Underground Railroad

FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:

REPLACEMENT iPAD 2 COVERS FOR

23 DEVICES AT RAFT RIVER
ELEMENTARY

OAKLEY EL: CREDIT ON CORD
DETANGLER RETURNED-

OES: Computer Ink

OES: Computer Ink

OAKLEY EL: Drumsticks

OES: Computer Ink

OES: Phone Cord Detangler,
Envelopes

CRTC Electronics: projector
MAINT: LABEL MAKER REFILLS
OHS: Wiremold C10 Cordamate
Cord Channel For Moving Fax
Machine

OHS: Wiremold C10 Cordamate
Cord Channel For Moving Fax
Machine

SPECIAL SERVICES: CLASSROOM

ITEMS FOR BJHS SELF CONTAINED

104.18

116.06

12.40
274.95

39.67

74.47

152.04

252.63

264.81

183.77

44.97
28.99
30.00
54.36
20.63

599.00
63.88
15.34

15.36

33.98
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99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES- COAT RACK 37.50
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES- BOLT CUTTERS 19.39
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Telephone Cord 9.32
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Computer Ink 27.07
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/RRES-Brother 397.74

HL-2360DW Compact Laser
Printer with Wireless
Networking for Chrome books

in 3rd 5th 6th classrooms.

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Drumsticks 39.96

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: OFFICE SUPPLIES 59.14

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Preschool: Cube Kids Chair 164.97
Set of 4

99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- UNIVERSAL 271.76

DIE HEAD 1-2, AND 1/2-3/4
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: CREDIT ON RETURN -4.58
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ALMO: READING MASTERY 23.97
PRESENTATION BOOK &
HANDWRITING WORKBOOKS
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ALMO: READING MASTERY 12.96
PRESENTATION BOOK &
HANDWRITING WORKBOOKS
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ALMO: READING MASTERY 8.00
PRESENTATION BOOK &
HANDWRITING WORKBOOKS
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ALMO: READING MASTERY 8.35
PRESENTATION BOOK &
HANDWRITING WORKBOOKS
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ALMO: READING MASTERY 10.91
PRESENTATION BOOK &
HANDWRITING WORKBOOKS
99598 02/29/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ALMO: READING MASTERY 14.67
PRESENTATION BOOK &
HANDWRITING WORKBOOKS
Totals for 99598 9,366.77
99599 02/29/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS : EXTENSION FOR 48.12
RATCHET TO REMOVE BUS WHEELS
BY HAND.
99599 02/29/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DES- S HOOKS 8.08
FOR SWINGS
Totals for 99599 56.20
99600 02/29/2016 ANDERSON, KURT MALTA D RRHS: STATE WRESTLING IN 69.00
BOISE 2/25-27-16
Totals for 99600 69.00
99601 02/29/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CO: 29 ADMINISTRATOR IPADS 2,037.00
FOR PRINCIPALS, VPS, AND
DISTRICT ADMIN.
99601 02/29/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CO: 29 ADMINISTRATOR IPADS 15,460.00
AND APPLECARE FOR PRINCIPALS,
VPS, AND DISTRICT ADMIN.
99601 02/29/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CO: 29 ADMINISTRATOR IPADS 5,690.00
AND APPLE CARE FOR
PRINCIPALS, VPS, AND DISTRICT

ADMIN.
Totals for 99601 23,187.00
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99602 02/29/2016 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX CO: STUDENT ANTI-BULLYING 335.00

CAMPAIGN TO BE AIRED FROM
02/24/2016 THROUGH 03/04/2016
ON WEDNESDAYS, THURSDAYS,
FRIDAYS FROM 7-10 AM AND 3-6
PM ON KLIX/TWIN FALLS RADIO
96.5 FM
Totals for 99602 335.00
99603 02/29/2016 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 937.20
& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 99603 937.20
99604 02/29/2016 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA CRTC/BHS- FOODS- 225.10
WITHROW-Miscellaneous Small
Wares
Totals for 99604 225.10
99605 02/29/2016 BATTERY SYSTEMS, INC GARDEN GROVE CA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BATTERIES 161.77
FOR EMERGENCY LIGHTS AND FIRE
ALARM PANELS

Totals for 99605 161.77

99606 02/29/2016 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENTAL FOR 118.80
JAN 2016.

Totals for 99606 118.80

99607 02/29/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I: FEDERAL PROGRAMS MTG 43.60

1/14-CASSIA PRESCHOOL-TWIN
FALLS 87.2 MI
Totals for 99607 43.60
99608 02/29/2016 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 341.90
COBRA SERVICES FOR 522

Totals for 99608 341.90
99609 02/29/2016 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTR EVANSTON IL FS: ALL BERRY GLAZE 571.82
Totals for 99609 571.82
99610 02/29/2016 BEST WESTERN VISTA I BOISE ID CRTC/RRHS AG: Overnight 81.00

accommodations for 212/360
leadership conf and
Legislative Luncheon
Totals for 99610 81.00
99611 02/29/2016 BOILER MAINTENANCE L BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 4" SS 444 .03
FLANGED HOSE ASSEMBLY, B & J
TRAP CARTRIDGE FOR BOILERS
Totals for 99611 444.03
99612 02/29/2016 BOLINGBROKE, DANIEL HEYBURN ID BHS: SUPPORT & PREVENTION 69.00
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/15-16/16
Totals for 99612 69.00
99613 02/29/2016 BOUNDTREE MEDICAL, L CHICAGO IL CRTC BINGHAM ALLIED HEALTH 5,669.00
EMT: ARTEC GRANT MEDICAL
SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT
99613 02/29/2016 BOUNDTREE MEDICAL, L CHICAGO IL CRTC BINGHAM ALLIED HEALTH 238.90
EMT: BODY STRAP SYSTEM, DUAL
HEAD KIT
Totals for 99613 5,907.90
99614 02/29/2016 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID TRANS: INSTALL NEW TIRES FOR 24.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10444.

Totals for 99614 24.00
99615 02/29/2016 BRADY INDUSTRIES OF LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: 2 CASES FOR HAND 157.48
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SANITIZER AND 4 CASES FOR
TISSUE FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 99615 157.48
99616 02/29/2016 BROAD REACH BOOKS MANKATO MN Albion - Books for Library 688.90
B1021,
B1023,B1025,B1026,B1027,B1037,

B1041
Totals for 99616 688.90
99617 02/29/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALLED WINDSHIELD 325.00
IN BUS 12-5.
Totals for 99617 325.00
99618 02/29/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: HEATER ROCKER 113.55

SWITCHES FOR BUS 09-4 AND
BACK UP LIGHT FOR 2014,15 AND

16 BUSES.

99618 02/29/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: HEAD LIGHT FOR BUS 81.35
16-3.

99618 02/29/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: STEP WELL LIGHTS FOR 93.19

2014,15 AND 16 BUSES.

Totals for 99618 288.09

99619 02/29/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: DISHWASHING DETERGENT INV 899.00
#172035

99619 02/29/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC/DHS- Foods- 103.17

Allred-Serving Baskets

Totals for 99619 1,002.17

99620 02/29/2016 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00

Totals for 99620 22.00

99621 02/29/2016 BURLEY RADIATOR WORK BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIATOR STOP LEAK 35.00
FOR ALL BUSES.

Totals for 99621 35.00

99622 02/29/2016 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS: TSD CONFERENCE IN 283.50

KENTUCKY 3/10-16/16
Totals for 99622 283.50
99623 02/29/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BHS: SFG: LCD 493.49
PROJECTOR/NECM322X XGA DLP
3200LM
99623 02/29/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DJHS: Color Laser 333.30
Jet Printer for Computer Lab
99623 02/29/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/BJHS (Teacher 493.49
Smith) IT#3276394 NEC M322X
XGA DLP 3200LM

(QUOTE#GRLS811)
Totals for 99623 1,320.28
99624 02/29/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.21
99624 02/29/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 300.21
99624 02/29/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 428.79
99624 02/29/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.21
99624 02/29/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.53
Totals for 99624 984.95
99625 02/29/2016 CHRISTENSEN, STEPHAN BURLEY ID RN Services - January and 425.00

February 2016 Carb counting
and Diet planning and Cath
inservice and training for
bus drivers. Personal Care

Services --- 17 hours x
$25.00 = $425.00
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Totals for 99625 425.00
99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 77.29
99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 27.03
ELECTRIC
99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 23.90
99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 7,529.76
99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 23.90
99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 69.64
PYMT
99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 257.62
PYMT
99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,467.12

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: WATER 23.90

99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 972.717
GARBAGE

99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 742.99

99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 283.65

99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 321.13

99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 756.24

SEWER DEPT PYMT

99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 246.80
& GARBAGE
99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 991.28

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

99629 02/29/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 126.00

Totals for 99629 15,957.02

99630 02/29/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: TIRE REPAIR ON SPARE 75.00

FOR ALL BUSES.
99630 02/29/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: INSTALLED ONE USED 42.00
TIRE AND DISPOSAL FEE FOR
OLD TIRES FOR DISTRICT
DRIVERS ED VEHICLE C18880.

Totals for 99630 117.00

99631 02/29/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC- 4 SQ. BOX 6.58

99631 02/29/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC, SWITCHES, LUG 26.17
SCREWS

99631 02/29/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- LAMPS AND 122.50

2 LAMP BALLASTS

99631 02/29/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS -K.O. SEAL 4.64

99631 02/29/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: FLOUR LAMP 110.10

Totals for 99631 269.99

99632 02/29/2016 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: REPAIR TIRE ON BUS 42.00
10-4.

Totals for 99632 42.00

99633 02/29/2016 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG/LEP: 70 489.30

T-SHIRTS FOR STUDENT
INCENTIVES, ADVERTISEMENT FOR
1ST ANNUAL CASSIA
COLLEGE/CAREER NIGHT ON FEB.
3, 2016.
Totals for 99633 489.30

99634 02/29/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- Ag.- Schumann 500.00
Services for Plant Science
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Totals for 99634 500.00
99635 02/29/2016 CRAWFORD PAINT & BOD BURLEY ID TRANS: SERVICE CALL FOR 213.00

TOWING DISTRICT VEHICLE

C14069 WHEN VEHICLE SLID OFF

THE ROAD DURING BAD ROAD

CONDITIONS.
99635 02/29/2016 CRAWFORD PAINT & BOD BURLEY D TRANS: REPAIR ON PERSONAL 1,018.68

VEHICLE HIT BY BUS 09-1.

Totals for 99635 1,231.68

99636 02/29/2016 DARRINGTON, EMY DECLO D MATH: MID SCHOOL MATH 111.50

CONFERENCE 2/18-21/16

Totals for 99636 111.50
99637 02/29/2016 DECKER EQUIPMENT VASSAR MI BHS: STOOLS FOR SCIENCE CLASS 2,855.74
Totals for 99637 2,855.74
99638 02/29/2016 DEMCO INC MADISON WI TECH GRANT/RRES-Mono Stereo 378.70

Headphones for the

classrooms.
Totals for 99638 378.70
99639 02/29/2016 DICKSON, CLARK BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 36.00
Totals for 99639 36.00
99640 02/29/2016 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: ENGINE REPAIR ON 1,494.86

DISTRICT VEHICLE C16660.
Totals for 99640 1,494.86
99641 02/29/2016 EARL, TY DECLO D RRHS: STATE WRESTLING IN 69.00
BOISE 2/25-27/16
Totals for 99641 69.00
99642 02/29/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: NUTS, 43.99
BOLTS SUPPLIES
99642 02/29/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: NUTS, 87.98
BOLTS SUPPLIES
Totals for 99642 131.97
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 148.43
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.52
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 62.78
RISO/RN2000 #0374
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 112.05
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MACHINE 944.58
MAINTENANCE DELL/1710
#3368#3433#3840#3476,
DELL/3000CN #E12505#E12506,
DELL/3100CN #3486, HP/51001TN
#3455, DELL/5310N #E12502,
BROTHER PRINTER/54700DW
#3474, XEROX/7500 #3372,
HP/CP2025 #3462, CANON/D1120
#3494, HP/LJ1150 #3376,
HP/LJ1200 #3469, HP/LJ2100
#3468, HP/LJ3100 #E12501,
HP/LJ400 #3463, HP/LJ4200

#3471, HP/M401DW
#3750#3751#3439, HP/M551
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#3841#E12509, CANON PRT/MX330
#3380, HP/P2035
#3483#3487#E12063, XEROX
PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 300.68
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 37.73
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: CREDIT FOR TONER -372.60
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE 31.86
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: Open PO for printer 17.70
cartidges from Fenton's
Office Supply for
instructional use only as
needed
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: KONICA/BIZHUB 283 338.15
#2815#2820, KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2825
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 50.40
HUTCHINGS-Ink Cartridge
black/ Ink Cartridge Color
for Equip. #3776
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 50.77
KONICA/BIZHB C224E #3355
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 35.20
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 103.79
HP/2015DN #3608#3624,
HP/LJ1300
#3607#3408#3451#3454#3609,
HP/LJ1022#3645, HP/LJ1700
#3593, HP/LJ400 #3419,
HP/P2015
#3360#341233414#3416#341743418
#3626#3415#3453
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 273.77
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 5.26
HP/LJ400 #3684, HP/M451DN
#3637, DELL/1600N #3627,
HP/2015DN #3638

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: STAPLES FOR COPY 216.24
MACHINES

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: INK TONER FOR PRINTERS 12.48

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 24.63

HP/M451DN #3651
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.15
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: CREDIT FOR TONER 9/2015 -151.35
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 232.79
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 56.64
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3353
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99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE 6.24

FOR HP/LJ2100 #3675, HP/LJ6P
#3688

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 136.92
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 14.14
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 10.17
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 92.45
RISO/RN2000 #1938

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 211.49
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816#2831

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC OFFICE: COPIER 46.61
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BZIHUB

423 #2821

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: Staples for Copy 216.24
Machine

99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 6.69

HP/LJP2055DN #3394#3392,
hp/lj6p #3367, HP/P2035
#3398#3401#3790
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 89.83
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E $#3354
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 8.13
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 178.14
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 61.39
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 52.27
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233
99654 02/29/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 46.76
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
Totals for 99654 3,740.12
99655 02/29/2016 FIRE & ICE QUICK FIX JEROME D FS: LABOR CHARGE FOR WORK 110.00
DONE ON THE DISHWASHER AT
DECLO ELEMENTARY INV #22220
Totals for 99655 110.00
99656 02/29/2016 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL BHS: SFG: TITLEWAVE BOOKSETS 1,131.48
FOR MEDIA CENTER

99656 02/29/2016 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL BHS: SFG: TITLEWAVE BOOKSETS 188.58
Totals for 99656 1,320.06
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,286.61
DWORSHAK
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,063.76
DWORSHAK
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,977.12
VIEW
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,137.00
VIEW
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, CHIPS, 3,354.18

CRACKERS, CHICKEN, HAMBURGER
BUNS INV #2388910

99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, 10,115.37
SLUSHIES, GRAVY MIX, CHEESE
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SAUCE MIX, MUSTARD PACKETS,
JUICE STRUDELS, DONUTS, TACOS
INV #2385374
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,305.00
VIEW
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 2,179.74
DWORSHAK
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 795.00
VIEW
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: FOOD TRAYS, HAMBURGER 768.60
BUNS INV #2387329
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, ASEPTIC 4,951.78
ORANGE JUICE, SLUSHIS, GROUND
BEEF, JUICE, CRISPITOS INV
#2380099
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, 5,809.35
CRAISINS, CHIPS, TACO SHELLS,
STRUDELS, DONUTS, HAMBURGER
BUNS, FOOD TRAYS INV #2378189
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, ASEPTIC 2,955.83
ORANGE JUICE, BOWLS, TORTILLA
CHIPS, PIZZAS INV #2381696
99663 02/29/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: TANGERINES, YOGURT, 3,843.08
JUICE, MINI BAGELS, MINI
CINNIS INV #2383710
Totals for 99663 41,542.42
99664 02/29/2016 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: SALT AND DRIED ONIONS INV 334.95
#5323804
Totals for 99664 334.95
99665 02/29/2016 FOX, LESA DECLO ID TRANS: DHS GIRLS BASKETBALL 210.00
ACADEMIC STATE CHAMPIONS TO
BOISE 2/19-20/16 420 MI
Totals for 99665 210.00
99666 02/29/2016 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 1 1/4" 4 X 24.99
8 TEMPERED MASONITE SHEET
METAL TABLE FOR BENDING DUCT
WORK FOR SCHOOLS
Totals for 99666 24.99
99667 02/29/2016 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA CO: AESOP CONFERENCE 695.00
REGISTRATION DISTRICT SUB
COORDINATOR IN IRVINE, CA
4/26-28/16 T. POWERS
99667 02/29/2016 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA CO: AESOP CONFERENCE 300.00
REGISTRATION DISTRICT SUB
COORDINATOR IN IRVINE, CA
4/26-28/16 T. POWERS
Totals for 99667 995.00
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES- WHITEBOARD 412.31
CLEANER, ENVY, J-FILL STRIDE,
PAPER TOWELS
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS- PAPER TOWELS, CAN 1,242.32
LINERS, ENVY
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: STOCK- PAPER TOWELS 336.16
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS- PAPER PRODUCTS, 943.25
CLEANERS, HAND SOAP
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: WP- FANS FOR 5.98
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2 SANITAIRE VACUUM

99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DES- PAPER PRODUCTS, 678.58
CLEANERS, CAN LINERS

99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRHS- CLEANERS, PAPER 439.27
PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS, TERRY

TOWELS
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: APRONS, 4 0OZ. CUPS INV # 174.00
1010674-00
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DWO- PAPER TOWELS 924.44
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DWOR- MOTOR 61.37

, ROLLER COVER FOR SANITAIRE
UPRIGHT VACUUM
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: 5 COMP TRAYS, GARBAGE 1,272.70
BAGS, CUPS, NAPKINS, HOT DOG
BAGS INV #1016167

99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: APRONS, 4 0Z. CUPS INV 259.00
#1008288-01
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- GLOVES, 613.59

SOAP, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS, MOPS, CLEANERS
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CHS- CAN LINERS, PAPER 317.00
TOWELS, SPONGES
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CRTC- CAN LINERS, 283.51
PAPER TOWELS, TOILET BRUSH
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP- PAPER TOWEL, 689.85
SANITIZER, SOAP, VANDALISM
REMOVER
99673 02/29/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP- CARPET SWEEPERS 256.29
FOR CLASSROOMS
Totals for 99673 8,909.62
99674 02/29/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: IABE CONFERENCE 208.00
IN BOISE 2/4-6/16 320 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 99674 208.00
99675 02/29/2016 GOODE MOTOR COMPANY BURLEY ID TRANS: KEYS FOR DISTRICT 137.90
VEHICLE C10444.
Totals for 99675 137.90
99676 02/29/2016 GRAHAM, KATHRYN TWIN FALLS ID Federal Programs Title 1: 500.00
Dworshak Elem. Envision Math
Training
Totals for 99676 500.00
99677 02/29/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: CHS, CRTC, 397.44
DES- VARIOUS SIZES OF FURNACE

FILTERS
99677 02/29/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BATTERIES 82.78
AA- D
Totals for 99677 480.22
99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #784157 274.38
99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #786664 282.14
99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #789619 491.58
99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #787822 175.38
99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #780291 352.60
99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #780288 1,088.93
99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #780295 393.99
99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #783421 1,104.44

99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #781696 431.76
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99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #783432 467.60
99684 02/29/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #783426 517.35
Totals for 99684 5,580.15
99685 02/29/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS: BRAKE SHOES KIT AND 153.54

SEAL FOR BUS 04-5.
99685 02/29/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: BRAKE DRUMS AND 290.16
RELINED SHOES FOR BUS 08-4.
Totals for 99685 443.70
99687 02/29/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID IDAHO CORE: LODGING FOR IETA 262.00
CONF. FEB. 7-9, 2016-D.

99687 02/29/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D IDAHO CORE: LODGING FOR IETA 131.00
CONF. FEB. 7-9, 2016-C.

99687 02/29/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D IDAHO CORE: LODGING FOR IETA 262.00
CONF. FEB. 7-9, 2016-K.

99687 02/29/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D CAHS MCMANUS BUSINESS: IETA 268.00
CONFERENCE HOTEL RESERVATION
Totals for 99687 923.00
99688 02/29/2016 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO D TRANS: STATE STEERING MEETING 318.00
IN BOISE 3/2-3/16 , TSD
CONFERENCE IN KENTUCKY
3/10-16/16
Totals for 99688 318.00
99689 02/29/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS AND 805.00
PARKING FOR SUPERINTENDENT
AND FISCAL MANAGER @ BOISE
MEETINGS
Totals for 99689 805.00
99690 02/29/2016 HARPER, ALISHIA BURLEY D TITLE II: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1,152.86
IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY
PAYMENT TO ACHIEVE HQT STATUS
ON 01/08/2016 OCCUPATIONAL
ANALYSIS & COURSE
CONSTRUCTION
Totals for 99690 1,152.86
99691 02/29/2016 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D FS: NEW PHONE SYSTEM 2,986.64

EQUIPMENT AND INSTALLATION

99691 02/29/2016 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID BHS: SFG: VIDEO RM TV CHANNEL 1,440.00
MODULATOR
99691 02/29/2016 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D Additional service work to 539.50

repair CHS phone system,

again, per invoice 5274

1/21/2016
Totals for 99691 4,966.14
99692 02/29/2016 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 99692 44.00
99693 02/29/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/OES: Apple 30-Pin 127.92

to USB Cable, Apple 12W USB
Power Adapter

99693 02/29/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OES: Construction Paper, 133.96
Paper Clips, Wipes

99693 02/29/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/OES: Lightening 17.99

to USB Cable
Totals for 99693 279.87
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99694 02/29/2016 HI DIRECT, INC CLEVELAND OH MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VARIOUS 189.60

HIGH INTENSITY LAMPS, AND
BALLASTS

99694 02/29/2016 HI DIRECT, INC CLEVELAND OH MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VARIOUS 70.00
HIGH INTENSITY LAMPS, AND

BALLASTS
Totals for 99694 259.60
99695 02/29/2016 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 30.00
Totals for 99695 30.00
99696 02/29/2016 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS NAMPA ID TITLE VI-B: HOTEL ROOM FOR 99.00

SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER TO
ATTEND NEW SPECIAL EDUCATION
TEACHER TRAINING IN BOISE ID

Totals for 99696 99.00
99697 02/29/2016 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS AG: FLOWER 803.11
SEEDS
Totals for 99697 803.11
99698 02/29/2016 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL OHS: LASER ACCOUNTING FORM 132.20
(CHECKS)
Totals for 99698 132.20
99699 02/29/2016 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE ID Medicaid District Match - 20,000.00

Estimate Acct. #1902091465
Totals for 99699 20,000.00
99700 02/29/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: IDAHO 26,430.00
POWER SERVICE TO OAKLEY AG
SHOP AND GYM. LINE
INSTALLATION AND TERMINAL

FACILITIES.
Totals for 99700 26,430.00
99701 02/29/2016 IDAHO SCHOOL COUNSEL IDAHO FALLS ID (BJHS) Counselor Membership 35.00
Dues for
Totals for 99701 35.00
99702 02/29/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: STEP WELL MOTOR BLOWER 225.57

FOR BUSES AND EXH SENSOR FOR
BUS 10-3

99702 02/29/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: STOP LIGHT SWITCH KIT 57.05
FOR BUS 10-4

99702 02/29/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRAN: STEP WELL MOTOR BLOWER 81.35
FOR BUS 05-1

99702 02/29/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: GASKET AND PIPE SEAL 42.95
FOR BUS 12-3.

Totals for 99702 406.92

99703 02/29/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DISTRICT WIDE: MONTHLY GAS 28,180.65
BILL

99703 02/29/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 440.56

99703 02/29/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2300 PARK AVE UNIT C 474 .41

Totals for 99703 29,095.62

99704 02/29/2016 JENSEN, RACHEL PARK VALLEY uT RRHS: SUPPORT & PREVENTION 64.50

CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY

4/13-15/16
Totals for 99704 64.50
99705 02/29/2016 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL ID DJHS: AD MTG IN TWIN FALLS 31.50
12/7/15, 1/11/16, 2/1/16
Totals for 99705 31.50
99706 02/29/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- FOIL TAPE, 74.35

DUCT SEALANT FOR FURNACES
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99706 02/29/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- FOIL TAPE, 105.02
DUCT SEALANT FOR FURNACES
Totals for 99706 179.37
99707 02/29/2016 JONES, KRISTIN OAKLEY ID TITLE II: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1,500.00
ABCTE PAYMENT TO ACHIEVE HQT
STATUS - CANDIDATE SERVICES
THE AMERICAN BOARD -
03/16/2015 SPECIAL EDUCATION
PLUS
Totals for 99707 1,500.00
99708 02/29/2016 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL OHS: Valedictorian and 10.51
Salutatorian Stickers For
Class Of 2015-2016
Totals for 99708 10.51
99709 02/29/2016 JOSTENS TWIN FALLS ID Federal Programs: BHS cap and 31.80
gown for 2016 Graduation for
student # 8091150034
Totals for 99709 31.80
99710 02/29/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID CHS Field trip mileage for 52.50
Night Classes to Rupert
Juvenile Detention Nov 17,
2015
Totals for 99710 52.50
99711 02/29/2016 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: CINNAMON INV #971231 59.60
99711 02/29/2016 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: PINEAPPLE TIDBITS INV 1,411.20
#971785
Totals for 99711 1,470.80
99713 02/29/2016 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: BHS- JV BASEBALL- 75.00
RENTAL ON TRENCHER FOR
TRENCHING FOR ELECTRICAL TO
SCOREBOARD
99713 02/29/2016 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: BHS- JV BASEBALL- 300.00
RENTAL ON TRENCHER FOR
TRENCHING FOR ELECTRICAL TO
SCOREBOARD
99713 02/29/2016 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN D CRTC- Diesel- Evans-Machine 34.00
Rental
99713 02/29/2016 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN D CRTC- Diesel- Evans-Machine 34.00
Rental
Totals for 99713 443.00
99714 02/29/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- PROPANE FOR 10.00
BUFFERS
Totals for 99714 10.00
99715 02/29/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BEARING 2.00
FOR GRINDERS
99715 02/29/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BEARING 6.00
FOR GRINDERS
Totals for 99715 8.00
99716 02/29/2016 KERBS, JEANNE BURLEY ID DIST: SUPPORT & PREVENTION 48.00
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/13-16/16
Totals for 99716 48.00
99717 02/29/2016 LASER XPRESS OF IDAH POCATELLO ID CTRC/BHS- BUSINESS TECH.- 75.00
CAMPBELL-Printer Repair
Service Call
Totals for 99717 75.00
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99718 02/29/2016 LOUGHMILLER, KENNETH MALTA ID RRHS: STATE WRESTLING IN 69.00

BOISE 2/24-27/16
Totals for 99718 69.00
99719 02/29/2016 LOUIS & COMPANY BREA CA CRTC JACKSON RES 257.48
CONSTRUCTION: CABINET
SUPPLIES
Totals for 99719 257.48
99721 02/29/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 274.21
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
225 GAL @ 1.20680/GAL
99721 02/29/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: ALMO -UNLEADED FUEL 138.32
58. GAL @ 2.05310/GAL
99721 02/29/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA -DYED WINTERIZED 353.73
DIESEL FUEL 300 GAL @
1.16720/GAL
99721 02/29/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 956.17
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
886 GAL @ 1.06730/GAL
99721 02/29/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 251.71
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
225GAL @ 1.10680/GAL

Totals for 99721 1,974.14
99723 02/29/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 3,154.03
99723 02/29/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 4,558.70
99723 02/29/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 261.73
99723 02/29/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 2,505.93
99723 02/29/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 1,316.44
99723 02/29/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 3,150.74
99723 02/29/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR BJH 2,347.39
99723 02/29/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 2,430.49
99723 02/29/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 1,477.78
99723 02/29/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR CHS 857.79

Totals for 99723 22,061.02
99724 02/29/2016 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN D CRTC/DHS- AG.- 85.00

Reimbursement for Hotel Room

from Conference

Totals for 99724 85.00
99725 02/29/2016 MR. GAS BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1 240.00
Homeless: Gas cards to

transport 3 homeless students
to school of origin. 20 miles
per day @ .50 a mile
Totals for 99725 240.00
99726 02/29/2016 MUIR, KATIE PAUL ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: COOKING 52.70
MATTERS TRAINING CLASS IN
TWIN FALLS 1/19/16 105.4 MI

Totals for 99726 52.70
99727 02/29/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #2- CABLE 10.29
TIES
Totals for 99727 10.29
99728 02/29/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA BHS: RATS/FETAL PIGS/ COW 146.85
EYES/SHEEP

BRAINS/GLOVES/SCAPULAE BLADES
99728 02/29/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA BHS: RATS/FETAL PIGS/ COW 470.00

EYES/SHEEP
BRAINS/GLOVES/SCAPULAE BLADES



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:56 PM 03/14/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/16 - 02/29/16) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Totals for 99728 616.85

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: 24.99
SUPPLIES

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: 161.06
SUPPLIES

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: 38.49
SUPPLIES

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FUEL ADDITIVE FOR BUS 24.56

04-4 AND FOR STOCK.

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: 46.51
SUPPLIES

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: 149.37
SUPPLIES

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR 6.36

DISTRICT DRIVERS ED VEHICLE
C18799.

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: PAINT FOR BUS TRIM AND 16.64
BUMPER FOR ALL BUSES.

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: -77.00
SUPPLIES

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: 153.24
SUPPLIES

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILER FOR 15.38

DISTRICT VEHICLE C13387.
99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: AIR FILTER FOR DIST 8.61
VEHICLE C10462

99731 02/29/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: FILTERS FOR BUS 13-4. 47.90
Totals for 99731 616.11
99732 02/29/2016 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: WISC-IV 898.17

RECORD FORMS ND RESPONSE
BOOKLETS FOR SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
Totals for 99732 898.17
99733 02/29/2016 NEW MANAGEMENT, INC. San Diego CA MAINT: DHS, WP, STOCK- DOOR 346.50
LOCK BLOK FOR SECURITY
Totals for 99733 346.50
99736 02/29/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: MARGARINE, POPTARTS, MAYO 1,875.85
PACKETS, PAN LINERS INV
#5433917
99736 02/29/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: SALAD DRESSINGS, POP 1,342.22
TARTS, POTATO CHIPS,
PRETZELS, TOMATO SOUP INV
#5425703
99736 02/29/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: SALAD DRESSING, TORTILLA 621.00
CHIPS, ANIMAL CRACKERS INV
#5421250
99736 02/29/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: EGGS, SALAD DRESSING, 264.34
PICKLES, OLIVES INV #5429479
99736 02/29/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MARGARINE AND GLUTEN FREE 382.50
MEAL KITS INV #5437930
99736 02/29/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: REFRIED BEANS, OLIVES, 1,837.80
MAYO PACKETS, PLASTIC FORKS,
JUICE INV #5446104
99736 02/29/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: RANCH DRESSING AND 351.20

HAMBURGER BUNS INV #5442285
99736 02/29/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: TORTILLA CHIPS INV 15.64
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#5433918
Totals for 99736 6,690.55
99737 02/29/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ULTRA MAG 27.02

TORPEDO LEVEL FOR MOUNTING
BOXES AND CONDUIT
Totals for 99737 27.02
99741 02/29/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,512.14
COMMODITIES INV #SI0378125
99741 02/29/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,182.40
COMMODITIES INV SI0379619
99741 02/29/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,773.84
COMMODITIES INV SI0379622
99741 02/29/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,311.46
COMMODITIES INV #SI0378123
99741 02/29/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,042.50
COMMODITIES INV #SI0378124
99741 02/29/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,843.20
COMMODITIES INV #SI0378126
99741 02/29/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,677.24
COMMODITIES INV #SI0379618
Totals for 99741 32,342.78
99742 02/29/2016 NORTHWEST TECHNICAL PORT ORCHARD WA CRTC- Robotics- 1,082.83

Brown-Supplies

Totals for 99742 1,082.83

99743 02/29/2016 NOVELL INC. PASADENA CA TECH: ACADEMIC SINGLE SERVICE 880.00
REQUEST

Totals for 99743 880.00
99745 02/29/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 231.00
99745 02/29/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 46.47
99745 02/29/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 39.56
99745 02/29/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 231.00
99745 02/29/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
99745 02/29/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
99745 02/29/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
99745 02/29/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
99745 02/29/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00

Totals for 99745 1,276.03
99746 02/29/2016 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 52.00

Totals for 99746 52.00
99747 02/29/2016 OASIS STAGE WERKS SALT LAKE CITY UuT KFAC: 292.50

LIGHTS/RED/BLUE/AMBER/BLUE
Totals for 99747 292.50
99748 02/29/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 135.00
TUBING FOR FORK LIFT TO MOVE
STORAGE SHED
Totals for 99748 135.00
99749 02/29/2016 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CRYOBITS, 550.56
THERMAPODS, WASHERS, HOSE
CLAMPS
99749 02/29/2016 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: NYLON TIES, SHEET 229.23
METAL SCREWS AND ELECTRICAL
FITTINGS FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 99749 779.79
99750 02/29/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS AGRI-SCIENCE AND 5.00

TECH CENTER- ALARM
MONITORING-EXCESSIVE CS



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:56 PM 03/14/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/16 - 02/29/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
ACTIVITY
Totals for 99750 5.00
99751 02/29/2016 PERKINS BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: MIG/LEP MEETING 73.01

LUNCHEON - FEB. 11, 2016
Totals for 99751 73.01
99752 02/29/2016 PINCOCK, LACIE BURLEY D TITLE II: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1,152.86
PAYMENT TO ACHIEVE HQT STATUS
ON 01/07/2016 OCCUPATIONAL
ANALYSIS & COURSE

CONSTRUCTION
Totals for 99752 1,152.86
99753 02/29/2016 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- 2 CYCLE OIL 75.00
99753 02/29/2016 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC- STIHL 116.96
WEED EATER
Totals for 99753 191.96
99754 02/29/2016 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 249.33
Totals for 99754 249.33
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CRTC- CONDUIT, CABLE; 11.42

DIST. WIDE- BALLAST

DISCONNECTS
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: FILLER PLATES 15.80
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: FLUSH RECEPT, PLUG IN 11.44

CIRCUIT BREAKER

99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC JACKSON/MAINTENANCE 21.51
CONSTRUCTION BUILDING:
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BALLAST 435.71
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BREAKER 71.94
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CONNECTORS 55.31
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CRTC- CONDUIT, CABLE 287.78
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CRTC- CONDUIT, CABLE 97.53
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- CONDUIT, CABLE; 8.94

DIST. WIDE- BALLAST

DISCONNECTS
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CREDIT ON BREAKER -71.94
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: JV BASEBALL SIGN 145.23

ELECTRICAL- TRANSFORMER,
BREAKERS, WIRE AND OTHER
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
99757 02/29/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CRTC- CONDUIT, CABLE; 32.90
DIST. WIDE- BALLAST
DISCONNECTS
Totals for 99757 1,123.57
99758 02/29/2016 POOLE, BRIAN MALTA ID RRHS: STATE BASKETBALL IN 48.00
BOISE 3/3-5/16
Totals for 99758 48.00
99759 02/29/2016 PRIEST, MICHAEL BURLEY ID TRANS: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 2 35.77
BINDERS AND TO SETS OF SHEET
PROTECTORS AND ROUTE MAPPING.

Totals for 99759 35.77

99760 02/29/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: 4 NEW TIRES ON BUS 1,140.24
04-4.

Totals for 99760 1,140.24

99761 02/29/2016 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 20.00

Totals for 99761 20.00

99762 02/29/2016 RASSMUSSEN, SHELLEY BURLEY ID MATH/SCIENCE: RENTAL CAR 443.46
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99763 02/29/2016 REALITYWORKS

99768 02/29/2016 RED LION DOWNTOWNER

99768 02/29/2016 RED LION DOWNTOWNER

99768 02/29/2016 RED LION DOWNTOWNER

99768 02/29/2016 RED LION DOWNTOWNER

99768 02/29/2016 RED LION DOWNTOWNER

99768 02/29/2016 RED LION DOWNTOWNER

99768 02/29/2016 RED LION DOWNTOWNER

EAU CLAIRE

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT +
BAGGAGE CLAIM - THURS., FEB.
18 - SUN., FEB 21, 2016
Totals for 99762
WI CRTC/CHS- Food Production-
Hutchings-Wristbands for
"Baby Think It Over"
Totals for 99763
ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG/LEP: 1
NIGHT HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS AT
IDAHO ASSOCIATION FOR
BILINGUAL ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE AT RED LION HOTEL
DOWNTOWNER FEB. 4. 2016.-G.

ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG/LEP: 1
NIGHT HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS AT
IDAHO ASSOCIATION FOR
BILINGUAL ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE AT RED LION HOTEL
DOWNTOWNER FEB. 4. 2016. -K.

ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG/LEP: 1
NIGHT HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS AT
IDAHO ASSOCIATION FOR
BILINGUAL ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE AT RED LION HOTEL
DOWNTOWNER FEB. 4. 2016.- Z.
MACIAS

ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG/LEP: 1
NIGHT HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS AT
IDAHO ASSOCIATION FOR
BILINGUAL ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE AT RED LION HOTEL
DOWNTOWNER FEB. 4. 2016. A.

ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG/LEP: 1
NIGHT HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS AT
IDAHO ASSOCIATION FOR
BILINGUAL ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE AT RED LION HOTEL
DOWNTOWNER FEB. 4. 2016.-G.

ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG/LEP: 1
NIGHT HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS AT
IDAHO ASSOCIATION FOR
BILINGUAL ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE AT RED LION HOTEL
DOWNTOWNER FEB. 4. 2016.-L.

ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG/LEP: 1
NIGHT HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS AT
IDAHO ASSOCIATION FOR
BILINGUAL ASSOCIATION

CONFERENCE AT RED LION HOTEL
DOWNTOWNER FEB. 4. 2016.-R.

443.46
41.00

41.00
89.00

89.00

89.00

89.00

89.00

89.00

89.00
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99768 02/29/2016 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE D FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG/LEP: 1 89.00

NIGHT HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS AT
IDAHO ASSOCIATION FOR
BILINGUAL ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE AT RED LION HOTEL
DOWNTOWNER FEB. 4. 2016.-M.

Totals for 99768 712.00

99769 02/29/2016 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN OES: Star Reading 17.50
Subscription

Totals for 99769 17.50

99770 02/29/2016 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC ADIN: IPN MEETINGS IN 214.50

BOISE 2/24-26/16 330 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 99770 214.50
99771 02/29/2016 RINGLE, JOSEPH BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99771 12.00
99772 02/29/2016 RISE BROADBAND OMAHA NE DIST: BROADBAND SERVICES 20,776.50
3/01/16-03/31/16
Totals for 99772 20,776.50
99773 02/29/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: CRTC- VACUUM BREAKER 25.75

FOR SINK FAUCET
Totals for 99773 25.75
99774 02/29/2016 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY D CRTC: BOISE CODE CAMP IN 34.50
BOISE IDAHO 3/16/16
99774 02/29/2016 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY D MICROSOFT CREATIVE CODING 49.50

TRAINING IN COEUR D'ALENE

2/17-19/16

Totals for 99774 84.00

99776 02/29/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTIN. VIEW--- elmers crayon 49.77
sharpener

99776 02/29/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW-- small beveled 112.95

pink eraser, skip aline comp
book, astrobright card stock,
crayola dry erase crayons,
phonics dominoes short

vowels, colorful crayons

bulletin
99776 02/29/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW---post it dry erase 50.97
surface
Totals for 99776 213.69
99777 02/29/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL BHS: SFG: DURA-RITE 4 X 8 396.59
WHITE BOARD
Totals for 99777 396.59
99778 02/29/2016 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS-Classroom 268.52
Supplies
99778 02/29/2016 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS-Classroom 34.70
Supplies
99778 02/29/2016 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS-Classroom 39.99
Supplies
99778 02/29/2016 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS-Classroom 4.85
Supplies
Totals for 99778 348.06
99779 02/29/2016 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 190.58

TRANSPORTATION FOR THE MONTH
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OF JAN 2016
Totals for 99779 190.58
99780 02/29/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 88.41
FINISHING PRODUCTS
Totals for 99780 88.41
99781 02/29/2016 SHRED-IT USA LLC BOISE ID CO: DOCUMENT SHREDDING 24.50
SERVICE 2/4/16

Totals for 99781 24.50
99782 02/29/2016 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99782 12.00
99783 02/29/2016 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 99783 22.00
99784 02/29/2016 SMITH, SHERI BURLEY ID CO: SU/SALES & USE TAX 10.50

WORKSHOP IN TWIN FALLS
2/23/19
Totals for 99784 10.50
99785 02/29/2016 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN D MAINT: SMALL SCISSOR LIFT- 99.27
NEW HYDRAULIC HOSES
Totals for 99785 99.27
99786 02/29/2016 SPAETH, RANDAL MALTA D RRHS: STATE BASKETBALL IN 48.00
BOISE 3/3-5/16

Totals for 99786 48.00
99787 02/29/2016 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 150.00
1/15,1/26,2/2,2/5,2/9
Totals for 99787 150.00
99788 02/29/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: OHS- ADAPTER AND PLUGS 9.57
99788 02/29/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: WP- SINK REPAIR PARTS 37.77
Totals for 99788 47.34
99789 02/29/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BUILDING PERMIT FOR RAFT 3,560.00
RIVER AG SHOP
99789 02/29/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BUILDING PERMIT FOR 3,160.00

OAKLEY AG SHOP
Totals for 99789 6,720.00
99790 02/29/2016 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID DIST: 1,000.00
FINGERPRINTING/BACKGROUND
CHECKS
Totals for 99790 1,000.00
99791 02/29/2016 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST. WIDE- 287.18
ROYAL UPRIGHT VACUUM SHAKE
OUT BAGS, DUST BAGS FOR ROYAL
BACK PACK VACUUMS; DES- 2
WANDS AND 2 HEADS FOR ROYAL
BACK PACK VACUUMS
Totals for 99791 287.18
99792 02/29/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/RRHS AG: Greenhouse 654.94
supplies: soil, pots, etc
Totals for 99792 654.94
99795 02/29/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 19.08
FOR PRESCHOOL CENTER -
COOKING, CLEANING, ETC. OPEN
PURCHASE ORDER FOR 2015-2016
SCHOOL YEAR - NOT TO EXCEED
$500.00
99795 02/29/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR BUS 199.96

DRIVER TRAINING MEETINGS AT
OAKLEY, MALTA , DECLO AND
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BURLEY.
99795 02/29/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: ODOR ELIMINATOR FOR 19.98
BOARD ROOM
99795 02/29/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Preschool: Gift for G. 33.92
Martin
99795 02/29/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR BUS 208.85

DRIVER TRAINING MEETINGS AT
OAKLEY, MALTA , DECLO AND
BURLEY.
99795 02/29/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR BUS 59.50
DRIVER TRAINING MEETINGS AT
OAKLEY, MALTA , DECLO AND
BURLEY.
99795 02/29/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR BUS 7.59
DRIVER TRAINING MEETINGS AT
OAKLEY, MALTA , DECLO AND
BURLEY.
Totals for 99795 548.88
99796 02/29/2016 STREET, TARA BURLEY D 21ST CCLC: REIMBURSE FOR 10.58
SUPPLIES FOR DES SPARK
AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

Totals for 99796 10.58

99797 02/29/2016 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID CO: LIGHT MEAL FOR BOARD 60.25
MEETING

Totals for 99797 60.25

99798 02/29/2016 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA FEDERAL PROGRAMS LEP: 1iPAD 61.13

REPAIR FOR NEWCOMER CENTER
DEVICE.
Totals for 99798 61.13
99799 02/29/2016 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- BAGS 83.16
FOR POWR-FLITE VACUUMS 10
QUART
Totals for 99799 83.16
99800 02/29/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--buggy for bugs, 97.74
deluxe counting caddy,
graphing flip chart, write on
wipe off, quick flip poster,
hundreds chart mat, magnetic
whiteboard eraser, magnetic
whiteboard eraser ladybug.
Totals for 99800 97.74
99801 02/29/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST - BHS: AG LAPTOPS (1/2 2,979.00
BHS, 1/2 DIST FUNDING)
Totals for 99801 2,979.00
99802 02/29/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- SET 800.00
AND PLACE (2) 26' X 9" I
BEAMS, INSTALL 6' X 14°'
SCOREBOARD, INCLUDES ALL
LABOR, CRANE, WELDING, AND
GRADING
Totals for 99802 800.00
99803 02/29/2016 THOMANDER, MONET' DECLO ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSE FOR 1,500.00
CANDIDATE SERVICES THE
AMERICAN BOARD TO ACHIEVE HQ

STATUS ON 11/29/2015
Totals for 99803 1,500.00
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99804 02/29/2016 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99804 12.00
99805 02/29/2016 TOVAR, ANA PAUL ID FED MIGRANT: IABE CONFERENCE 183.90
IN BOISE 2/4-5/16 334.8 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 99805 183.90
99806 02/29/2016 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT/ALMO: SPEAKER 239.00
SYSTEM & AUDIO CABLE
Totals for 99806 239.00
99807 02/29/2016 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #2- FUEL 79.23
RETURN LINE
Totals for 99807 79.23
99808 02/29/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco DIST: MANILA FILE FOLDERS 19.55
99808 02/29/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: RECEIVED STAMP, TAPE, 31.49
MARKING PENCIL REFILL INV
#215670
99808 02/29/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: LAMINATING POUCHES INV 28.88
#214766
Totals for 99808 79.92
99809 02/29/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: TAIL LIGHTS FOR ALL 64.92
BUSES.
Totals for 99809 64.92
99810 02/29/2016 VERIZON ACWORTH GA TRANS: WIRELESS ROUTER FOR 216.96
BUSES
Totals for 99810 216.96
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- Automotive - Street 21.16
(ACE HARDWARE) Supplies
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DWOR: (PESI INC.) - 199.99
REGISTRATION FOR COUNSELOR
FOR SEMINAR
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (SOUTHWEST) EARLY BIRD 29.74
FEES FOR SUPERINTENDENT
TRAVEL ON SOUTHWEST TO
PHOENIX, AZ FOR AASA NATIONAL
CONFERENCE ON EDUCATION
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CHS- Business- 420.00
McManus—- (WWW.IMPEROCORPORATE.C
O) Smart Update x30; Smart 1st
Year Upgrade Protection x30
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL 21st CCLC GRANT: (GAYLORD 67.80
PALMS) LODGING FOR K MUIR &
K MCBRIDE TO ATTEND THE
NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL
ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO, FL ON MARCH 20-23,
2016. 2 ROOMS, 4 NIGHTS.
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CHS- Business- McManus 3.36
(WWW . IMPEROCORPORATE.CO) Smart
Update x30; Smart lst Year
Upgrade Protection x30-INTER
TX FEE
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS Title 1: 784.36

(SHERATON SAN DIEGO) HOTEL
ACCOMMODATIONS (4 NIGHTS) FOR

NATIONAL MIGRANT EDUCATION
CONFERENCE IN SAN DIEGO, CA.
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99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

APRIL 24-27, 2016.

(ROOM RATE PER NIGHT IS
$175.00 + TAX)

PARKING FEE FOR
SUPERINTENDENT AT BOISE
AIRPORT

CO: (SOUTHWEST) EARLY BIRD
FEES FOR SUPERINTENDENT
TRAVEL ON SOUTHWEST TO

PHOENIX, AZ FOR AASA NATIONAL

CONFERENCE ON EDUCATION
TRANS: (STN MEDIA)
REGISTRATION FOR STN
CONFERENCE JULY 22-27 2016

FOR TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR

AND ONE MECHANIC.

CRTC- Electronics- Brown
(EXPRESSPCB LLC) Printed
Circuit Board

FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
(SHERATON SAN DIEGO) HOTEL
ACCOMMODATIONS (4 NIGHTS)
FOR NATIONAL MIGRANT
EDUCATION CONFERENCE IN SAN
DIEGO, CA. APRIL 24-27,

2014. (ROOM RATE PER NIGHT IS

$175.00 + TAX)

EXPENSES SKYWARD CONEF'.
(DOLLAR RENT A CAR)

FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
(SHERATON SAN DIEGO) HOTEL
ACCOMMODATIONS (4 NIGHTS)
FOR NATIONAL MIGRANT
EDUCATION CONFERENCE IN SAN
DIEGO, CA. APRIL 24-27,

2014. (ROOM RATE PER NIGHT IS

$175.00 + TAX)

FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
(SHERATON SAN DIEGO) HOTEL
ACCOMMODATIONS (4 NIGHTS)
FOR NATIONAL MIGRANT
EDUCATION CONFERENCE IN SAN
DIEGO, CA. APRIL 24-27,

2014. (ROOM RATE PER NIGHT IS

$175.00 + TAX

FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
(SHERATON SAN DIEGO) HOTEL
ACCOMMODATIONS (4 NIGHTS)
FOR NATIONAL MIGRANT
EDUCATION CONFERENCE IN SAN
DIEGO, CA. APRIL 24-27,

2014. (ROOM RATE PER NIGHT IS

$175.00 + TAX
FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:

(SHERATON SAN DIEGO) HOTEL
ACCOMMODATIONS (4 NIGHTS)

57.50

25.00

712.53

180.05

784.36

177.54

784.36

784.36

784.36

784.36
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FOR NATIONAL MIGRANT
EDUCATION CONFERENCE IN SAN
DIEGO, CA. APRIL 24-27,
2014. (ROOM RATE PER NIGHT IS
$175.00 + TAX

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (PRICELINE) CAR RENTAL 302.44
FOR SUPERINTENDENT TRAVEL IN
PHOENIX, AZ 02/10-14/2016 -
AASA NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
EDUCATION

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (LA QUINTA INNS) 173.37
RESERVATION FOR
SUPERINTENDENT HOTEL STAY IN
PHOENIX, AZ

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: ASCD MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 89.00
FOR SUPERINTENDENT

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (WW NORTON CO) BOOK FOR 14.96
SUPERINTENDENT ON BULLYING

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (AWS.ORG) 2015 CODE BOOK 434.11
FOR SUPERINTENDENT

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL : (BUS 600.00
UPAY) 2016 THREAT ASSESSMENT
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CHS- Ag.- Fillmore 155.00
(THEIVATA.COM) NAAE Region
Conference Registration

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL EXPENSES SKYWARD CONEF'. 8.70
(DIAMOND PARKING)

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (GARIBALDI'S) 6.62
LUNCH - JAN. 21, 2016

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL EXPENSES SKYWARD CONF'. 15.03
(DIVINE MID CITY) FUEL

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: (SUN 121.09
VALLEY CORP) Cassia High
School Prevention Lodging for
2 nights

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: (SUN 121.09
VALLEY CORP) Cassia High
School Prevention Lodging for
2 nights

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: IETA CONF. FEB. 320.00
7-9, 2016 - BOISE

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ DAY ON THE HILL IN 8.68
BOISE
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 510.00

Cassia High School Prevention

Conference Registration

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ ISBA DAY ON THE HILL 23.54

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/OHS- AG.- BIRD-Flower 583.79
seed

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL EXPENSES SKYWARD CONF. (CEDARS 74.94
RESTAURANT)

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TECH GRANT/DWOR: 1,046.706

(WALMART.COM) - BM - IPAD
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PRO, CASE, APPLE PENCIL, CARE
PLANS

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL EXPENSES SKYWARD CONEF'. 25.00
(ALASKA AIR) BAGGAGE FEE

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL EXPENSES SKYWARD CONF. (ABM 34.50
PARKING) BOISE AIRPORT
PARKING

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL EXPENSES SKYWARD CONEF'. (ABM 34.50
PARKING) BOISE AIRPORT
PARKING

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/BHS- Ag.- Condie ( 705.96
SOUTHWEST) Airfare to
Washington National Airport
for NAAE conference.

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON) 67.36
LUNCHEON FOR CB MTG. AND

BUSINESS TEACHER MTG. - FEB.
2, 2016
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRES- (HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS) 106.92

HOTEL ROOMS FOR TRIP TO
EVANSTON WY FOR BLENDED
LEARNING
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: (SUN 121.09
VALLEY CORP) Cassia High
School Prevention Lodging for
2
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC Electronics Brown ( 180.05
EXPRESSPCB LLC) Printed
Circuit Boards
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (BURNT LEMON) ABCTE 202.50
MTG. LUNCHEON - WED., FEB.
10, 2016
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FS: 2 NIGHTS AT HAMPTON INN 235.04
IN IDAHO FALLS, ID FOR
PROCUREMENT IN THE 21ST
CENTURY CLASS
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BHS: (ACT DEPT OF ED) 170.00
REGISTRATION FOR D.
TO PREVENTION AND
SUPPORT CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BHS: (ACT DEPT OF ED) 170.00
REGISTRATION FOR TO
PREVENTION AND SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRES- (STOKES) Celebration of 56.11
school progress for teacher
meeting/brownies ,ice cream,
supplies
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRES- (HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS) 106.92
HOTEL ROOMS FOR TRIP TO
EVANSTON WY FOR BLENDED
LEARNING
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRES- (WALMART) SUPPLIES FOR 18.11

KINDERGARTEN/SIGN HOLDERS
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL 21st CCLC GRANT: (GAYLORD 708.51
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99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

99840 02/29/2016 VISA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

PALMS) LODGING FOR

TO ATTEND THE
NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL
ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO, FL ON MARCH 20-23,
2016. 2 ROOMS, 4 NIGHTS.
CRTC/OHS- AG.- BIRD-Flower
seed
CRTC Construction-Jackson-(
BEST WESTERN AIRPORT INN)
Hotel for safety training
class in Boise.
21st CCLC GRANT: (GAYLORD
PALMS) LODGING FOR K MUIR &
K MCBRIDE TO ATTEND THE
NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL
ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO, FL ON MARCH 20-23,
2016. 2 ROOMS, 4 NIGHTS.
21st CCLC GRANT: (GAYLORD
PALMS) LODGING FOR

TO ATTEND THE

NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL
ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO, FL ON MARCH 20-23,
2016. 2 ROOMS, 4 NIGHTS.
21st CCLC GRANT: (GAYLORD
PALMS) LODGING FOR

TO ATTEND THE
NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL
ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO, FL ON MARCH 20-23,
2016. 2 ROOMS, 4 NIGHTS.
OHS: (ACT Dept of Ed) Annual
Idaho State Prevention and
Support Conference
Registration
OHS: (FOLGER SHAKESPEAR
LIBRARY) Shakespeare Books
For Club
CRTC- Info Tech-

Schmitt-(Alaska Air)Airfare

to Microsoft Class in Coeur d

Alene Feb. 17, 2016 to Feb.

19, 2016 Expedia Confirmation

Itin# 1126035934386

CRTC- Info Tech-

Schmitt- (Expedia) Travel to
Microsoft Class in Coeur d

Alene Feb. 17, 2016 to Feb.

19, 2016 Expedia Confirmation

Itin# 1126035934386
CRTC- Admin.- Richins- (VISTA
PRINT) Calendars for

Legislature Visit
CRTC- Construction-

106.45

96.04

708.51

236.17

236.17

170.00

47.80

217.20

91.38

620.98

26.88

74
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Jackson- (PILOT) Gas Receipt

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- EMT- Bingham (NATIONAL 99.95
EXAMS) EMT Practice tests
license: 6 month
subscription.

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN.- RICHINS 89.80
(SMITH'S FOOD) Treats for

BJHS Tour
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ ISA 10.07
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (HQ DMV ID) EXEMPT 23.00

LICENSE PLATE FOR NEW
DISTRICT VEHICLE CHEVY
TRAVERSE.
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (ITD SERVICE FEE) 0.46
EXEMPT LICENSE PLATE FOR NEW
DISTRICT VEHICLE CHEVY
TRAVERSE.
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (ITD SERVICE FEE) 0.46
NEW LICENSE PLATES FOR NEW
DISTRICT VEHICLE CHEVY
AVALANCHE
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (HQ DMV ID) NEW 23.00
LICENSE PLATES FOR NEW
DISTRICT VEHICLE CHEVY
AVALANCHE
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL 21ST CCLC: (ACT DEPT OF ID 1,360.00
ED) REGISTRATION FOR STATE
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION IDAHO
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE ON APRIL 12-16,
2016. 8 ATTENDEES

99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL 21ST CCLC: (JETBLUE) AIRFARE 522.20
FOR K MCBRIDE TO ATTEND THE
NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL
CONFERENCE IN ORLANDO, FL ON
MARCH 20-23, 2016.
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL 21ST CCLC: (JETBLUE) AIRFARE 503.20
FOR K MUIR TO ATTEND THE
NATIONAL AFTERSCHOOL
CONFERENCE IN ORLANDO, FL ON
MARCH 20-23, 2016.
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BJHS (ACT DEPT OF ED) L 170.00
to the Idaho
Prevention Conference in Sun
Valley
99840 02/29/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CHS- Business Tech.- 170.00
(ACT DEPT OF ED)

McManusPrevention Conference

Totals for 99840 19,682.24

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OHS ALVES FOOD PRODUCTION: 24.18
SUPPLIES

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA crtc/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 39.83

SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
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99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CAHS AG: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 61.33
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: -11.00

REFUND ON STUDENT SUPPLIES-
BACKPACKS & CALCULATORS FOR
SECONDARY STUDENTS AND
CLEARANCE WINTER WEAR FOR
ELEMENTARY STUDENTS.
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 33.72
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 55.05
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: CLASSROOM 34.35
SUPPLIES
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 29.08

SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- POISON 43.58
GLUE TRAPS

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 11.89
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR BUS 46.46
DRIVER TRAINING MEETING.

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 49.73
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: PAC 37.09
MTG-CAREER NIGHT (2/3/16)
SUPPLIES SUCH AS SIGN-IN
PENS, TABLE CLOTHS, BOTTLED
WATER, ETC.

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 174.72
STUDENT SUPPLIES- BACKPACKS &
CALCULATORS FOR SECONDARY
STUDENTS AND CLEARANCE WINTER
WEAR FOR ELEMENTARY STUDENTS.

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 28.35
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 3.48
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 167.94
PRODUCTION: CLASSROOM

SUPPLIES
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC HARPER CADD: BATTERIES 24.33
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99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC SCHMITT IT: SUPPLIES 61.81
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 89.25

- OPEN PO FOR SY 2015-16

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 29.39
- OPEN PO FOR SY 2015-16

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 37.89
FOR STUDENTS AT SELF
CONTAINED CLASSROOM

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 249.13
FOR MT. VIEW SELF CONTAINED
CLASSROOM

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 45.00
STUDENT SUPPLIES- BACKPACKS &
CALCULATORS FOR SECONDARY
STUDENTS AND CLEARANCE WINTER
WEAR FOR ELEMENTARY STUDENTS.

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 67.21
- OPEN PO FOR SY 2015-16

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 10.06
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN

VIEW

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: CLASSROOM 21.96
SUPPLIES

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 14.92

SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: CLASSROOM 22.66
SUPPLIES

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FS: MICROWAVE FOR ALMO SCHOOL 89.00

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: CLASSROOM 87.10
SUPPLIES

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 13.27

PURCHASE ORDER FOR COOKING
SUPPLIES FOR WHITE PINE SELF
CONTAINED CLASSROOM
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: PAC 7.44
MTG-CAREER NIGHT (2/3/16)
SUPPLIES SUCH AS SIGN-IN
PENS, TABLE CLOTHS, BOTTLED
WATER, ETC.
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 100.40
STUDENT SUPPLIES- BACKPACKS &
CALCULATORS FOR SECONDARY
STUDENTS AND CLEARANCE WINTER
WEAR FOR ELEMENTARY STUDENTS.
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 60.76
STUDENT SUPPLIES- BACKPACKS &
CALCULATORS FOR SECONDARY
STUDENTS AND CLEARANCE WINTER
WEAR FOR ELEMENTARY STUDENTS.

99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 283.78
FOR RAFT RIVER PRESCHOOL
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99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 26.65

MISC. ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES,
PLASTIC STORAGE TOTES,
LABELS, iTUNES GIFT CARDS FOR
STUDENT INCENTIVES, SNACKS,
COFFEE, ETC...
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CAHS AG: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 35.38
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 133.54
PRODUCTION: SUPPLIES
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 63.17
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT WHITE PINE
99854 02/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 131.74
PRODUCTION: CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES
Totals for 99854 2,535.62
99856 02/29/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: EXTERNAL HORN PA, 541.96
HEATED CROSS OVER MIRROR AND
BLOWER MOTOR ASSEMBLY FOR ALL
THOMAS C2 BUSES

99856 02/29/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: VISCUS FAN KIT NUT FOR 42 .84
BUS 11-1.
99856 02/29/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: STOP ARM CLUTCH, STOP 480.50

ARM MOTOR KIT AND AIR BRAKE
SWITCH FOR THOMAS BUSES.
99856 02/29/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: REAR DOOR HANDLE AND 143.10
WATER SENSOR KIT FOR THOMAS
BUSES.
99856 02/29/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR 372.42
THOMAS BUSES.
99856 02/29/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: VISCUS FAN KITS FOR 1,772.32
BUS 11-1 AND 11-5.
99856 02/29/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: LOWER GLASS REAR 133.76
EMERGENCY DOOR FOR BUS 11-4.
Totals for 99856 3,486.90
99857 02/29/2016 WIENHOFF DRUG TESTIN BURLEY ID CRTC - EMT- -EMT 180.00
Student drug tests.
Totals for 99857 180.00
99858 02/29/2016 WOODHOUSE, CHLOE LOGAN uT CO: GRAPHIC ART FOR 35.00
INVITATION FOR OPEN
HOUSE/DINNER MEETING FEBRUARY

29, 2016
Totals for 99858 35.00
99859 02/29/2016 ZIMMERMAN, DELOA BURLEY ID SPEECH THERAPIST: TRAVEL TO 125.00
ALBION

12/10/15,12/17/15,1/7/16,1/14/

16,1/21/16,1/28/16,2/4/16,2/11

/16,2/18/16 250 MI

Totals for 99859 125.00

99860 02/29/2016 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA D FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT : 100.57

REIMBURSMENT FOR ROOM CHARGE

AT REDLION DOWNTOWNER HOLEL

ON FEB. 5, 2016 TO ATTEND

IABE CONFERENCE.
Totals for 99860 100.57
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Totals for checks

943,199.78

79
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 21,153.01 0.00 273,556.01 294,709.02
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 8,235.69 8,235.69
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 125.00 48.36 173.36
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 11,864.26 11,864.26
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 1,796.50 1,796.50
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 4,696.37 4,696.37
252 TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 7,161.24 7,161.24
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 2,317.63 2,317.63
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 19.08 19.08
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 803.11 803.11
264 21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT 0.00 0.00 5,911.09 5,911.09
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 6,341.22 6,341.22
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 15,742.50 15,742.50
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 86,145.00 0.00 38,117.32 124,262.32
410 CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 243,287.85 243,287.85
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 61,367.23 61,367.23
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 154,511.31 0.00 0.00 154,511.31
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 261,809.32 125.00 681,265.46 943,199.78
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